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Santa Cruz - Beach
Boardwalk

Our Price:

$30.00 Adult (ages 12 & up)
$20.00 Child (ages 6-11)
$15.00 Kiddies (ages 2-5)

Limited Tickets Available

Tickets are available on a first come first serve basis and
all ticket orders MUST be in by May 2, 2014. Order your
tickets TODAY - DO NOT DELAY!

To order your tickets, fill in the order form below

and send in with payment to the address listed.

Checks should be made payable to Builders’ Exchange.
Tickets may also be purchased at the Builders’ Exchange
during business hours, please contact Mary Fortin for
availability @ 408-727-4000.

Admission includes unlimited rides, private beach
volleyball area, exclusive picnic area, all you can eat
BBQ, beer, wine and unlimited sodas.

Maximum 70 tickets per company. Open to members,

members employees and their families. Ticket prices
cannot be combined with any other discount program.

Company Name:

amaliialle

Builders’ Exchange
OF SANTA CLARA COUNTY

17th Annual Family Day
Saturday, May 17, 2014

Picnic Information
All-you-can-eat-BBQ includes:
BBQ Chicken, Ribs & Hot dogs

Ranch Style Beans, Salads, Chips
and Ice Cream

Location - The Beach Deck
Exclusive Picnic Area: 11am-2:30pm

Beverages Served: 11am-2:30pm
All-you-can-eat BBQ: 11:30am-2:00pm
Private Beach Volleyball Area: 11am-3:00pm
Unlimited Rides: 11am-8:00pm
*Casino Arcade Exclusive 9am-11am
*Casino Arcade - we must have 700 Picnic

Participants to qualify.

Must be wearing event wristband to enter
picnic area & rides!!!

Contact Name & Phone:

Company Address:

City, State, Zip:

" — :

Ages 12 & up X $30.00 =$
Ages 6-11 x $20.00 =$
Ages 2-5 X $15.00 = $

Total Amount Enclosed $
* Discount parking coupons available

* Please Note Total Discount Parking Coupons Needed

If you’re interested in more that 70 tickets, indicate quantity here:

Builders’ Exchange
OF SANTA CLARA COUNTY
Send your check made out

to the Builders’ Exchange to:
Builders’ Exchange

17th Annual Family Day

400 Reed Street

Santa Clara, CA 95050

(408) 727-4000

. DO NOT SEND IN PAYMENT FOR ADDITIONAL TICKETS

WITH THIS FORM. If additional tickets are available, the Builders’ Exchange will notify you based on receipt of your original reservation.
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MAJOR PROJECTS

Project City Project Name Date Time
Online 12  Stockton Cunningham Science & Math Replacement Phase 3 & 4 3/20 2PM
37 Alameda Buildings 24 & 26 Barracks Repair @ Base Alameda 3/20 5PM
73 Cupertino Homestead High School New Cafeteria & Main Quad 3/20 2PM
Online 46 Redwood City Sequoia Healthcare District Classroom / Office Space 3120 4PM
Online 31 Visalia Visalia Animal Control Facility 3121 2PM
23 San Francisco Corepower Yoga 3121 2PM
25 San Francisco O’Farrell Towers 321 2PM
Onlinel SanJose lvivva Valley Fair 321 12PM
Online5 Glendora Walmart #1941-04 3/25 11AM
67 Richmond Richmond Swim Center 3/25 2PM
Online 21 San Francisco Combined Front End For Gordon J Lau ES & Commodore 3/25 2PM
61 Santa Clara Mission College Facilities Replacement Bldg Increment 2 3/25 3PM
Online 13 Winton New Dillard Elementary School Increment 2 3/25 2PM
68 Pittsburg New Sanctuary / Multi-Use Facility / First Baptist Church 3/25 3PM
72 Santa Clara Wellness & Human Performance Addition Mission College 3/26 3PM
21 Carmel Carmel Beach Restrooms 3/26 11AM
8 San Leandro CVS #9635 3/26 2PM
59 Hayward City Sports Club 3/26 2PM
62 Palo Alto 1845 El Camino Real 3/26 2PM
16 San Mateo Tomatina 3/26 2PM
Online 40 Barstow Panera Bread #1785 3/26 12PM
Online 10 Rodman Mt. Construct Communications Towers & Vaults CHP 122805T 327 2PM
34 Cupertino Sedgwick Elementary Modernization 3127 2PM
Online 3  San Francisco 200 6t Street 327 2PM
129E Santa Cruz Co 126 Front Street Bathroom Remodel #13C1-007 3/27  2:30PM
64E Hollister Hollister Hills State Vehicle Recreation Park Infrastructure 327 2PM
73 Cupertino Homestead High School New Cafeteria & Main Quad 327 2PM
Online 33 Davis Field Hockey Complex 9522600 327 2PM
Online 41 Carmichael Atria El Camino Gardens Facility Improvements 3/31 2PM
76 Palo Alto New Patient Simulation Learning Center VA Palo Alto 4/1 10AM
102E Napa MST Recycled Water Project Booster Pump Station No. 1 4/1 2PM
11E Contra Costa Co Improvements To Tamalpais Unit @ Old Juvenile Hall 4/1 2PM
14E Contra Costa Co  Construction Of East CC Bart Extension Trackwork 04SF-130  4/1 2PM
24 Oakland Caltrans District 4HQ-11t Floor Tenant Improvements 4/1 2PM
Online 52 Saratoga 12250 Sunnyvale-Saratoga 12 Townhomes & 1 Retail Building ~ 4/1 12PM
28E Santa Clara Fairview Substation Project 2403A 412 3PM
70 Cupertino Cupertino Middle School Modernization 14-B15-24 4/3 2PM
71 Santa Cruz Garfield Park Village Senior Housing 4/3 2PM



64 San Jose
63 Cupertino
43E Oakland
T4E San Francisco
43 Santa Clara Co
22 So San Francisco
74 San Francisco
44E Union City
Online 53 Sausalito
57 Santa Cruz
PRESIDENT:
VICE PRESIDENT:
SEC/TREASURER:
PAST PRESIDENT:
DIRECTORS:
377-8700
STAFF:

RFQ For LLB Performing Arts Center Modernization Building F  4/7

West Valley Elementary School

Bart Earthquake Safety Program Seismic Retrofit Structures

al7
4/8

SF Public Library Teen / Literacy Center Renovation Work 7790A 4/9

Hacienda Staging Area Improvements & Restroom Facility

Retail Space Tenant Improvements

Kitchen @ New Academic Campus SFUSD
Thickener Control Building Improvements 800-394
District Residence & Workspace Remodel

New Boys & Girls Club @ Shoreline Middle School

2014 Board of Directors

Dawna Cilluffo, DC Law Corporation

Ben Cooper, Commercial Door

Scott Hutts, Black Diamond Management Group, LLC
Jake Shumaker, JL Shumaker

Felipe Vera, Kier & Wright Civil Engineers & Surveyors, Inc.

Rob Trammell,Abbott, Stringham & Lynch

Link Hirst, Q&A Insurance Marketing

Anita Woodson, Woodson Administrative Services
John PIluff, Facilities Solutions

Stephanie Rocha, Miller Morton Caillat and Nevis
Oskar Kabali, Kal Construction Inc.

Michael Miller, Executive Director and Safety Contact
Mary Fortin, Manager

Kanani Fonseca, Planroom Coordinator

Noreen Finegan, Admin. Asst.

Nancy Cordoba, Internet Coordinator

Theresa Touchatt, Internet Coordinator

4/10
4/11
4/15
4122
4125
4/30

408-988-7946
408-727-5027
408-440-9582
408-980-8115
408-727-6665
408-

408-727-6771
408-859-9029
408-982-5112
408-292-1765
408-988-1110

11AM
2PM
2PM
2:30PM
2PM
2PM
2PM
2PM
2PM
3PM



PROJECTS OUT TO BID — INFORMATION UPDATED 03-24-2014

Please verify your information with the plans and specifications and addenda. Information
contained in this Bulletin is obtained with the realization that you depend on its accuracy. Every
reasonable effort is made to procure the most current information possible. The Builders Exchange
of Santa Clara County does not make any guarantee or warranty, or assume any liability, legal or
moral, or other responsibilities by reason of the compiled and published information.

THE DEADLINE FOR INFORMATION TUESDAY AT 8AM

#ONLINE 12  STOCKTON 3/20 2PM CUNNINGHAM SCIENCE & MATH REPLACEMENT
PHASE 3 & 4 (ONLINE ONLY)
PROJMGR:  San Joaquin Delta College District, 209-954-5065
PROJINFO:  Replacement Phase 3 & 4
PRE BID: Mandatory 2/13 11:30AM
ADDENDUM: 1 (2-11), 2 (2-25)
American River Construction, Inc. El Dorado 530-621-1785 FX 621-0360
BC Construction Ceres 209-531-1252 FX 531-1254
BRCO Constructors, Inc. Loomis 916-652-3868 FX 652-3922
Bobo Construction Inc. Elk Grove 916-685-2285 FX 714-4850
C.T. Brayton & Sons, Inc. Escalon 209-838-7388 FX 838-3960
Diede Construction Woodbridge 209-369-8255 FX 368-0600
Evans Brothers Inc. Livermore 925-443-0225 FX 443-0229
Gradetech Inc. Castro Valley 510-733-0390 FX 733-0389
Haggerty Construction, Inc. Stockton 209-996-2457 FX 451-0011
Knife River Construction Stockton 209-948-0302 FX 948-6652
Matt McCarty Construction Lodi 209-339-8014 FX 339-8093
MCI Engineering, Inc. Stockton 209-472-1607 FX 472-1859
Robert Burns Construction Stockton 209-943-6969 FX 943-1718
Roebbelen Contracting, Inc. El Dorado Hills 916-939-1110 FX 939-4027
SW Allen Construction, Inc. Sacramento 916-344-2098 FX 344-0307
Southwest Construction Pleasanton 925-469-1101 FX 469-1102
Younger General Contractors, Inc. Rancho Cordova 916-631-8000 FX 631-8293

#37 ALAMEDA 3/20 5PM

BUILDINGS 24 & 26 BARRACKS REPAIR @ BASE

ALAMEDA

PROJ MGR:

US Coast Guard 510-637-5585

PROJINFO:  Barrack repairs

ADDENDUM: 1 (2-27), 2 (3-11), 3(3-19), 4 (3-19)

D-Square Construction LLC Tucson AZ 520-748-9371 FX 888-543-8500

J.I. Garcia Construction Fresno 559-276-7726 FX 276-0326

#ONLINE 46  REDWOOD CITY 3/20 4PM SEQUOIA HEALTHCARE DISTRICT CLASSROOM /
OFFICE SPACE (ONLINE ONLY)

PROJMGR:  Sequoia Healthcare District, 650-421-2155 xt 201 Janeene Johnson

PROJINFO:  Tenant improvement

PRE BID: Mandatory 3/12 11AM

AMKO Construction San Jose 408-977-1200 FX 977-1201

Sinnott & Co. Menlo Park 650-325-5560 FX 000-0000

Spartan Engineering, Inc. San Jose 408-993-0560 FX 292-8887



#713 CUPERTINO 3/20 2PM HOMESTEAD HIGH SCHOOL NEW CAFETERIA &
MAIN QUAD

PROJMGR:  Lathrop Construction, Benicia 707-746-8000 FX 707-746-8080

PROJINFO:  The Subcontractor hazmat abatement / demolition bids are due on 3/18, all other bids due 3/20.
The project consists of abating and demolishing one building, and construction of a new single
story, 17,500 SF Cafeteria, Kitchen, Classroom Building. The structure consists of metal stud
framing with structural steel, stucco exterior, and built up roofing. The building will contain a new
kitchen, serving area, cafeteria and classrooms, with a staff lounge, and restrooms. The main
quad for the campus will be demolished and reconstructed during the Summer 2014.

ADDENDUM: 1 d/c w/drw (3-18)

-NEGOTIATED-

Lathrop Construction Benicia 707-746-8000 FX746-8080

#ONLINE 31  VISALIA 3/21 2PM VISALIA ANIMAL CONTROL FACILITY (ONLINE

ONLY)

PROJMGR:  City, Purchasing 559-713-4334

PROJ INFO: New

PRE BID: Mandatory 2/24 10AM & 2/27 2PM

ENG EST: $4.7 million

ADDENDUM: 1 w/drw (3-18)

Bobo Construction, Inc. Elk Grove 916-685-2285 FX 714-4850

BMY Construction Group, Inc. Fresno 559-243-4200 FX 222-2380

Cooper Chase Construction Fresno 559-255-7009 FX 255-7012

Durham Construction Company, Inc. Clovis 559-244-9500 FX 294-9200

Lewis C. Nelson and Sons, Inc. Selma 559-896-1443 FX 896-8609

Pro West Constructors Wildomar 951-678-1038 FX 678-1083

R.L. Crawford Construction Co., Inc. Tulare 559-686-8547 FX 000-0000

Seals / Biehle Visalia 559-651-4040 FX 651-4145

Simile Construction Service, Inc. Modesto 209-545-6111 FX 545-6113

Soltek Pacific Clovis 559-294-7101 FX 294-7047

Webb & Son Construction Porterville 559-784-2951 FX 782-1804

#23 SAN FRANCISCO 3/21 2PM COREPOWER YOGA

PROJMGR:  See Bidding General For Questions Plans: Ellis Contracting, San Diego 858-800-7408 FX 858-
500-7441

PROJINFO:  Tenant improvement

Ellis Contracting San Diego 858-500-7408 FX 500-7441

#25 SAN FRANCISCO 3/21 2PM O’FARRELL TOWERS

PROJMGR:  See Bidding General For Questions Plans: Cahill Contractors, San Francisco 415-986-0600 FX
415-986-4406

PROJINFO:  Exterior building maintenance

Cahill Contractors San Francisco 415-986-0600 FX 986-4406

#ONLINE 1 SAN JOSE 3/21 12PM IVIVVA VALLEY FAIR

PROJMGR:  See Bidding General For Questions Plans: SSW Construction, Folsom 916-773-9595 FX 916-
773-9517

PROJINFO:  Tenant improvement

SSW Construction

Folsom 916-773-9595 FX 773-9517



#ONLINE 5 GLENDORA

3/25 11AM

WALMART #1941-07 (ONLINE ONLY)

PROJMGR:  See Bidding General For Questions Plans: Shames Construction, Livermore 925-606-3000 FX

925-606-6656
PROJINFO:  Expansion

ADDENDUM: 1 (2-26), 2 (3-4), 3 (3-10), 4 (3-18), 5 enroute (3-18), 6 d/c (3-18), 7 (3-18), 8 dic (3-19)

Shames Construction

#67 RICHMOND 3/25 2PM

Livermore

925-606-3000

RICHMOND SWIM CENTER

FX 606-6656

PROJ MGR: West Contra Costa Unified School District, 510-307-4682 Terrell Miller

PROJINFO:  Renovations
PRE BID: Mandatory 2/11 3PM
ENG EST: $5,170,000.00
ADDENDUM: 1 (2-20), 2 (3-10)
Agbayani Construction

Alliance Contracting Services Inc.
Alten Construction, Inc.

Arntz Builders, Inc.

BHM Construction

Conscious Construction

Davillier Sloan, Inc.

DL Falk Construction Inc.

F&H Construction

Gonsalves & Stronck Construction
Landmark Construction

Midstate Construction

Roebbelen Contracting, Inc.

West Bay Builders

Western Water Features

Younger General Construction
Zolman Construction & Development Inc.

#ONLINE 21 ~ SAN FRANCISCO 3/25 2PM

Daly City
Hayward
Richmond
Novato
Vallejo
Oakland
Oakland
Hayward
Lodi

San Carlos
Loomis
Petaluma

El Dorado Hills

Novato
Sacramento

Rancho Cordova

San Carlos

415-221-2065
510-264-9900
510-234-4200
415-382-1188
707-643-4580
510-450-0551
510-835-7603
510-887-6500
209-931-3738
650-802-2960
916-663-1953
707-762-3200
916-939-1110
415-456-8972
916-939-1600
916-631-8000
650-802-9901

FX 665-9470
FX 264-9904
FX 234-4221
FX 883-3756
FX 643-4581
FX 288-1300
FX 835-7613
FX 887-6501
FX 931-4427
FX 802-2970
FX 663-1867
FX 762-0700
FX 939-4027
FX 459-0665
FX 939-1671
FX 631-8293
FX 802-9902

COMBINED FRONT END FOR GORDON J LAU

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL & COMMODORE
STOCKTON EARLY EDUCATION (ONLINE ONLY)

PROJ MGR: SFUSD 415-241-6152
PROJINFO:  Modernization

PRE BID: Mandatory 2/27 & 3/6 3PM
ENG EST: $11.1 million
ADDENDUM: 1 (3-10)

Alten Construction, Inc.

Arntz Builders, Inc.

Anvil Builders

BHM Construction

Broward Builders

Cal Pacific Construction

Midstate Construction

Reliance Construction

Transworld Construction

Zolman Construction & Development Inc.

Richmond
Novato

San Francisco
Vallejo
Woodland
Pacifica
Petaluma
Burlingame
San Francisco
San Carlos

510-234-4200
415-382-1188
415-285-5000
707-643-4580
530-666-5635
650-557-1238
707-762-3200
650-347-9100
415-626-5500
650-802-9901

FX 234-4221
FX 883-3756
FX 285-5005
FX 643-4581
FX 666-5723
FX 557-1239
FX 762-0700
FX 558-9300
FX 863-3578
FX 802-9902



#61 SANTA CLARA

3/25 3PM

BUILDING INCREMENT 2

MISSION COLLEGE FACILITIES REPLACEMENT

PROJMGR:  West Valley Mission College, Facilities 408-741-2187

PROJINFO:  Replacement building increment 2

PRE BID: Mandatory 3/4 2PM
ENG EST: $2.9 million

ADDENDUM: 1 w/drw (3-6), 2 w/drw (3-14), 3 w/drw (3-14), 4 w/drw (3-14)

Beals Martin Redwood City 650-364-8141 FX 367-7645
BHM Construction, Inc. Vallejo 707-643-4580 FX 643-4581
Big D Pacific Builders Pleasanton 925-460-3232 FX 460-3242
Bobo Construction, Inc. Elk Grove 916-685-2285 FX 714-4850
California Plus Engineering San Jose 408-821-7168 FX 866-0566
Calstate Construction Fremont 510-657-1800 FX 657-1810
Dilbeck & Sons Inc. Salinas 831-422-8213 FX 375-8288
DL Falk Construction, Inc. Hayward 510-887-6500 FX 887-6501
Gonsalves & Stronck Construction San Carlos 650-802-2960 FX 802-2970
lonian Construction Inc. Millbrae 650-692-8848 FX 692-4909
Midstate Construction Petaluma 707-762-3200 FX 762-0700
Pacific Mountain Contractors Concord 925-603-2652 FX 687-8430
Rodan Builders, Inc. Burlingame 650-508-1700 FX 508-1705
Romkon Inc. San Francisco 415-525-4432 FX 529-2073
Sausal Corporation San Leandro 510-568-6600 FX 632-9769
S&H Construction, Inc. Fremont 510-579-7382 FX 280-6087
Swenson & Associates Campbell 408-866-7600 FX 866-7692
Southwest Construction San Bruno 650-877-0717 FX 877-0747
Zolman Construction & Development Inc. San Carlos 650-802-9901 FX 802-9902
Zovich Construction Hayward 510-784-1273 FX 784-0173
#ONLINE 13 WINTON 3/25 2PM NEW DILLARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
INCREMENT 2 (ONLINE ONLY)
PROJMGR:  Elk Grove Unified School District, Facilities 916-686-7711
PROJ INFO: Increment 2
PRE BID: Mandatory 2/27 1:30PM
ADDENDUM: 1 (3-6), 2 (3-18), 3 (3-18)
Alten Construction, Inc. Richmond 510-234-4200 FX 234-4221
Broward Builders Woodland 530-666-5635 FX 666-5723
C.T. Brayton & Sons, Inc. Escalon 209-838-7388 FX 383-3960
Carter Kelly Inc. Placerville 530-621-0950 FX 621-2344
DL Falk Construction, Inc. Hayward 510-887-6500 FX 887-6501
Diede Construction, Inc. Lodi 209-369-8255 FX 368-0600
F&H Construction Lodi 209-931-3738 FX 931-4427
Granite Construction Sacramento 916-855-4400 FX 369-0429
Landmark Construction Loomis 916-663-1953 FX 663-1867
McGuire & Hester Oakland 510-632-7676 FX 562-5209
Mascon Inc. Sacramento 916-689-7400 FX 689-7474
Otto Construction Sacramento 916-441-6870 FX 441-6138
Roebbelen Contracting, Inc. Elk Grove 916-939-1110 FX 939-4027
SJ Amoroso Construction Company Redwood Shores 650-654-1900 FX 654-9002
Swinerton Builders Sacramento 916-383-4825 FX 383-6014
Turner Construction Sacramento 016-444-4421 FX 444-9214
Western Engineering Construction Loomis 916-652-3990 FX 652-3995

Zovich & Sons Inc.

Hayward

510-784-1273

FX 784-0173



#68 PITTSBURG 3/25 3PM NEW SANCTUARY / MULTI-US FACILITY / FIRST
BAPTIST CHURCH
PROJMGR:  See Bidding General For Questions Plans: Calstate Construction, Fremont 510-657-1800 FX
510-657-1810
PROJINFO:  Cold Formed Metal Framing, Structural Steel, Metal Fabrications, Metal Stairs, Tempered Glass,

Railing Assemblies, Carpentry Work (For Roofing), Rough Carpentry, Finish Carpentry, Custom
Cabinets, Cementitious Waterproofing, Building Insulation, Exterior Insulation and Finish System
(EIFS), Thermoplastic Membrane Roofing, Sheet Metal Roofing, Sheet Metal Flashing and Trim,
Roof Accessories, Firestopping, Joint Sealers, Sealants, Steel Doors and Frames, Flush Wood
Doors, Fiberglass Doors and Frames, Access Doors and Panels, Coiling Counter Doors, Metal
Framed Storefronts, High-Performance Translucent Skylights, Door Hardware, Glazing, Mirrors,
Gypsum Board Assemblies, Tile, Suspended Acoustical Ceiling, Resilient Flooring, Carpet, FRP
Panels, Painting, Plastic Laminate Toilet Compartments, Cubicle Curtains, Fire Ext., Cabinets
and Accessories, Toilet Accessories, Baby Changing Stations, Baptisteries’, Passenger
Elevators, Vertical Wheelchair Lifts, Fire Sprinkler System, HVAC, Plumbing, Electrical, Fire
Alarms, Low Voltage.

Calstate Construction Fremont 510-657-1800 FX 657-1810

#72 SANTA CLARA 3/26 3PM WELLNESS & HUMAN PERFORMANCE ADDITION
MISSION COLLEGE

PROJMGR:  West Valley-Mission College District, Facilities 408-741-2187

PROJINFO:  Addition

PRE BID: Mandatory 3/5 2PM

ADDENDUM: A (3-6), B (3-6)

Alten Construction, Inc. Richmond 510-234-4200 FX 234-4221

Arntz Builders, Inc. Novato 415-382-1188 FX 883-7529

Beals Martin Redwood City 650-364-8141 FX 367-7645

BHM Construction, Inc. Vallejo 707-643-4580 FX 643-4581

Bobo Construction, Inc. Elk Grove 916-685-2285 FX 714-4850

Coulter Construction Mountain View 650-964-8229 FX 964-0150

California Plus Engineering San Jose 408-821-7168 FX 866-0566

Dilbeck & Sons Inc. Salinas 831-422-8213 FX 375-8288

DL Falk Construction Inc. Hayward 510-887-6500 FX 887-6501

Guerra Construction & Engineering, Inc. Santa Clara 408-279-2027 FX 279-2044

ICC General Contractors, Inc. Sunnyvale 408-733-6656 FX 733-6657

Midstate Construction Petaluma 707-762-3200 FX 762-0700

Rodan Builders, Inc. Burlingame 650-508-1700 FX 508-1705

Sausal Corporation San Leandro 510-568-6600 FX 632-9769

Strawn Construction, Inc. San Jose 408-286-1299 FX 286-1288

Swenson & Associates Campbell 408-866-7600 FX 866-7692

Zolman Construction & Development Inc. San Carlos 650-802-9901 FX 802-9902

Zovich Construction Hayward 510-784-1273 FX 784-0173

#21 CARMEL 3/26 11AM CARMEL BEACH RESTROOMS

PROJMGR:  Harris & Associated 650-224-7119 Keith Anderson

PROJ INFO:  New restrooms

PRE BID: Mandatory 3/13 1:30PM

Guerra Construction & Engineering, Inc.

Santa Clara 408-279-2027 FX 279-2044



#8 SAN LEANDRO 3/26 2PM CVS #9635

PROJMGR:  See Bidding General For Questions Plans: Tilton Pacific, Rocklin 916-630-7200 FX 916-630-4982
PROJINFO:  New

Tilton Pacific Rocklin 916-630-7200 FX 630-4982

#59 HAYWARD 3/26 2PM CITY SPORTS CLUB

PROJMGR:  See Bidding General For Questions Plans: Midstate Construction, Petaluma 707-762-3200 FX
707-762-0700

PROJINFO:  Tenant improvement
ADDENDUM: 1 w/drw (3-18)

Midstate Construction Petaluma 707-762-3200 FX 762-0700

Vila Construction Company Richmond 510-236-9111 FX 236-4979

#62 PALO ALTO 3/26 2PM 1845 EL CAMINO REAL

PROJMGR:  See Bidding General For Questions Plans: Nexgen Builders, E Palo Alto 650-322-5800 FX 650-
322-5806

PROJINFO:  Mixed use building

Nexgen Builders E Palo Alto 650-322-5800 FX 322-5806

#16 SAN MATEO 3/26 2PM TOMATINA

PROJMGR:  See Bidding General For Questions Plans: Moorefield Construction, Sacramento 916-614-7888
FX 916-419-8870

PROJINFO:  Tenant improvement

Moorefield Construction Sacramento 916-614-7888 FX 419-8870

#ONLINE 40  BARSTOW 3/26 12PM PANERA BREAD #1785 (ONLINE ONLY)

PROJMGR:  See Bidding General For Questions Plans: Tilton Pacific, Rocklin 916-630-7200 FX 916-630-4982
PROJINFO:  Tenant improvement

MEMO: 1dé&t/c(3-18)

Tilton Pacific Rocklin 916-630-7200 FX 630-4982

Now it’s possible for you to strike the right balance between your employees’

need for health benefits and your company’s budget and financial health.

Thanks to your membership in the Builders’ Exchange of Santa Clara
County, you can choose health, dental, vision, and life insurance
coverage from some of the nation’s top companies — at affordable rates:

» Anthem Blue Cross » MeilLife
s Health Net + VSP
» Kaiser Permanente » Colonial Voluntary Plans

Contact Link Hirst for a quote today! qk  amillele,
408.727.6771 or Link@qaim.com ey iy




#ONLINE 10  RODMAN MOUNTAIN  3/27 2PM CONSTRUCT COMMUNICATIONS TOWERS &
VAULTS CHP 122805T (ONLINE ONLY)
PROJMGR:  DGS 916-375-4208 Stephen Medford
PROJINFO:  New communication tower & supporting infrastructure
PRE BID: Mandatory 3/6 9AM
AP Construction, Inc. Torrance 310-793-2310 FX 793-2312
BMY Construction Group, Inc. Fresno 559-243-4200 FX 222-2380
BRCO Constructors, Inc. Loomis 916-652-3868 FX 652-3922
Buchanan General Contracting Co. Bellevue WA 425-462-1326 FX 462-9468
Dahl, Taylor & Associates Constructors Santa Ana 949-756-8654 FX 502-0777
Echo Pacific Construction Escondido 760-737-3003 FX 737-9487
Environmental Construction, Inc. Woodland Hills 818-449-8920 FX 703-9073
Hal Hays Construction Inc. Riverside 951-788-0703 FX 289-7112
Hi Desert Construction Sparks NV 775-853-7916 FX 351-2755
Jergensen Construction Oak Hill 760-947-4545 FX 947-4550
Jitney Company, Inc. Corona 951-898-1122 FX 898-1124
Kana Engineering Group, Inc. Rancho Cucamonga 909-204-5970 FX 204-5990
Moalej Builders, Inc. Sherman Oaks 310-926-2290 FX 744-0106
PCN3 General Engineering Contractor Los Alamitos 562-493-4124 FX 685-0463
Pyramid Building & Engineering, Inc. Hesperia 760-949-9005 FX 949-9855
SFM Constructors, Inc. Murrieta 951-225-1340 FX 240-3419
VCI Construction, Inc. Upland 909-946-0905 FX 946-0924
#34 CUPERTINO 3/27 2PM SEDGWICK ELEMENTARY MODERNIZATION
PROJMGR:  CUSD 408-252-3000
PROJINFO:  Upgrade of firm alarm, restrooms, casework, roofing, painting & finishes
PRE BID: Mandatory 3/13 10AM
ADDENDUM: 1 (3-10)
BHM Construction, Inc. Vallejo 707-643-4580 FX 643-4581
California Plus Engineering San Jose 408-821-7168 FX 866-0566
Gonsalves & Stronck Construction San Carlos 650-802-2960 FX 802-2970
Fernandes and Sons Campbell 408-626-9090 FX 626-9368
Pueblo Construction Seaside 831-760-0770 FX 393-0144
Rodan Builders, Inc. Burlingame 650-508-1700 FX 508-1705
Romkon Inc. San Francisco 415-525-4432 FX 529-2073
RC Benson & Sons, Inc. Mountain View 650-965-3430 FX 965-7139
Swenson & Associates Campbell 408-866-7600 FX 866-7692
Strawn Construction, Inc. San Jose 408-286-1299 FX 286-1288
Zolman Construction & Development Inc. San Carlos 650-802-9901 FX 802-9902
#ONLINE 3 SAN FRANCISCO 3/27 2PM 200 6™ STREET (ONLINE ONLY)
PROJMGR:  See Bidding General For Questions Plans: Roberts Obayashi Corporation, San Francisco 415-
978-5702 FX 415-476-3005
PROJINFO:  New
Roberts Obayashi Corporation San Francisco 415-978-5702 FX 476-3005



#129E SANTA CRUZ CO 3/27 2:30PM 126 FRONT STREET BATHROOM REMODEL

#13C1-007
PROJ MGR: Co, DPW 831-454-2210
PROJINFO:  Bathroom remodel
PRE BID: Required Pre Bid 3/13 10AM
ENG EST: $28,000.00
Knowlton Construction Freedom 831-722-1730 FX 722-3084
#64E HOLLISTER 3127 2PM HOLLISTER HILLS STATE VEHICLE RECREATION

PARK INFRASTRUCTURE & REHABILITATION
PROJMGR:  Department Of Parks & Recreation 916-445-8889
PROJINFO: Infrastructure & rehabilitation
ENG EST: $4,107,079.00

BMY Construction Group, Inc. Fresno 559-243-4200 FX 222-2380

Diede Construction Woodbridge 209-369-8255 FX 368-0600

Granite Construction Watsonville 831-763-6100 FX 761-1042

#73 CUPERTINO 3/27 2PM HOMESTEAD HIGH SCHOOL NEW CAFETERIA &
MAIN QUAD

PROJMGR:  Lathrop Construction, Benicia 707-746-8000 FX 707-746-8080

PROJINFO:  The Subcontractor hazmat abatement / demolition bids are due on 3/18, all other bids due 3/20.
The project consists of abating and demolishing one building, and construction of a new single
story, 17,500 SF Cafeteria, Kitchen, Classroom Building. The structure consists of metal stud
framing with structural steel, stucco exterior, and built up roofing. The building will contain a new
kitchen, serving area, cafeteria and classrooms, with a staff lounge, and restrooms. The main
quad for the campus will be demolished and reconstructed during the Summer 2014.

ADDENDUM: 1 d/c w/drw (3-18)

-NEGOTIATED-

Lathrop Construction Benicia 707-746-8000 FX746-8080

#ONLINE 33  DAVIS 3/27 2PM FIELD HOCKEY COMPLEX 9522600 (ONLINE
ONLY)

PROJMGR:  UCD 530-754-1021

PROJINFO:  New

PRE BID: Mandatory 3/19 9:30AM

ENG EST: $1.7 million

ADDENDUM: 1 (3-19)

#ONLINE 41  CARMICHAEL 3/31 2PM ATRIA EL CAMINO GARDENS FACILITY

IMPROVEMENTS (ONLINE ONLY)
PROJMGR:  See Bidding General For Questions Plans: SD Deacon, Citrus Heights 916-969-0900 FX 916-

735-0800
PROJ INFO: Interior & exterior renovation
Brown Construction, Inc. W Sacramento 916-373-9300 FX 374-8616

SD Deacon Citrus Heights 916-969-0900 FX 735-0800



#76 PALO ALTO

4/1 10AM

VA PALO ALTO VA261-14-R-0014

NEW PATIENT SIMULATION LEARNING CENTER

PROJMGR: VA Palo Alto 650-493-5000 Cerise Aguilar

PROJINFO:  New
PRE BID: 1/9 2PM

ADDENDUM: 1 (2-11), 2 dic (2-27)

Bexar-Advanced Solutions Group
BVB Construction

C. Overaa & Construction
Glen/Mar Construction Inc.
Herman Construction

Herrera Corporation

Joseph Murphy Construction
K.0.0. Construction Inc.

Kevcon, Inc.

Patriot Construction, Inc.

Total Team Construction Services

#102E NAPA

4/1 2PM

Kaysville
Ventura
Richmond

Clackamas OR

San Diego
Santa Maria
Livermore
Sacramento
Escondido
Stockton

W Sacramento

801-444-0029
805-642-8381
510-234-0926
503-650-1720
858-277-7100
805-347-2771
925-735-3000
916-371-3388
760-432-0307
209-982-9900
916-456-5250

PUMP STATION NO. 1 14726

FX 444-0031
FX 642-8382
FX 237-2435
FX 650-1902
FX 277-2500
FX 347-2773
FX 265-2341
FX 371-1188
FX 432-0317
FX 249-5301
FX 456-5251

MST RECYCLED WATER PROJECT BOOSTER

PROJMGR:  Napa Sanitation District 707-258-6000 Kyle Broughton

PROJ INFO:  Improvements
PRE BID: 2125 2PM

ADDENDUM: 1 (2-14), 2 (2-24), 3 (2-25), 4 (2-27), 5 dlc (2-27), 6 (3-10), 7 (3-12), 8 (3-18)

Aztec Constructors

Alten Construction

Argonaut Constructors

C.R. Fredrick Inc.

Conco West

Gateway Pacific Contractors, Inc.
Ghilotti Construction

GSE Construction Company, Inc.
Hess Construction Company, Inc.
Hal Hays Construction

J.F. Shea Construction

JMB Construction

KJ Woods Construction

KG Walters Construction

MCK Services

Maggiora & Ghilotti

Maloney Construction

Mountain Cascade

McGuire & Hester

Myers & Sons Construction
RGW Construction

RMC Water & Environment
Syblon Reid

Sierra Mountain Construction
Steiny & Company, Inc.
Valentine Corporation

West Bay Builders, Inc.

Western Water Constructors

San Ramon
Richmond
Santa Rosa
Twain Harte
Manteca
Sacramento
Santa Rosa
Livermore

American Canyon

Riverside
Walnut

S San Francisco

San Francisco
Santa Rosa
Concord

San Rafael
Novato
Livermore
Oakland
Sacramento
Livermore
Walnut Creek
Folsom

San Francisco
Vallejo

San Rafael
Novato

Santa Rosa

925-837-1050
510-234-4200
707-542-4862
707-887-0734
209-239-2110
916-665-4100
707-585-1221
925-447-0292
707-552-7931
951-788-0703
909-595-4397
650-267-5297
415-759-0506
707-527-9968
925-957-9200
415-459-8640
415-895-5304
925-373-8370
510-632-7676
916-283-9950
925-606-2400
925-627-4100
916-351-0457

707-552-6900
415-453-3732
415-456-8972
707-540-9640

FX 837-1652
FX 234-4221
FX 542-4897
FX 887-0734
FX 239-2384
FX 665-7119
FX 585-1601
FX 447-0962
FX 552-3988
FX 788-1517
FX 444-4268
FX 267-5303
FX 468-1359
FX 527-0244
FX 957-0505
FX 459-2065
FX 493-6910
FX 373-0940
FX 562-5209
FX 614-9520
FX 961-1925
FX 627-4101
FX 351-1674

415-896-2859 FX 800-507-5295

FX 552-7705
FX 457-5820
FX 459-0665
FX 540-9641



#11E CONTRA COSTACO  4/12PM IMPROVEMENTS TO TAMALPAIS UNIT @ OLD
JUVENILE HALL

PROJMGR:  Co, DPW 925-313-2000

PROJ INFO: Interior building improvements

PRE BID: 3/11 1PM

ENG EST: $600,000.00

Bobo Construction, Inc. Elk Grove 916-685-2285 FX 714-4850

CF Contracting Fairfax 415-721-7160 FX 296-6437

GCCl Inc. Santa Rosa 707-545-2134 FX 545-2156

#14E CONTRA COSTACO  4/12PM CONSTRUCTION OF EAST CONTRA COSTA BART
EXTENSION TRACKWORK, SYSTEMS & FACILITY
FINISHES 04SF-130

PROJ MGR: BART 510-464-6088

PROJ INFO:  Extension project trackwork, systems, & facility finishes

PRE BID: 2/12 10AM

ENG EST: $73,000.00-$88,000.00

ADDENDUM: 1 (2-5), 2 (2-5), 3 w/drw (3-6), 4 d/c (3-14), 5 w/drw (3-18)

Balfour Beatty Infrastructure Inc. Fairfield 707-427-8900 FX 427-8901
Astaldi Construction Davie FL 954-423-8766 FX 423-2597
Alstom Lees Summit MO 816-350-3936 FX 350-2368
Clark Construction Group Costa Mesa 714-429-9779 FX 429-9778
Con-Quest Contractors, Inc. San Francisco 415-206-0524 FX 206-0528
CC Myers, Inc. Rancho Cordova 916-635-9370 FX 635-1527
DMZ Builders Concord 925-826-5387 FX 826-5766
Disney Construction Inc. Burlingame 650-259-9545 FX 259-9651
Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc. Santa Rosa 209-983-0708 FX 983-0715
HMS Construction, Inc. Phoenix AZ 602-455-9755 FX 455-9761
Hobbs-Bannerman Torrance 714-227-4772 FX 805-874-3086
Herzog Contracting Corporation St. Joseph MO 816-233-9901 FX 233-6815
Layne Christensen Company Dallas TX 972-247-6767 FX 484-5574
NTK Construction, Inc. San Francisco 415-643-1900 FX 643-1300
R.M. Harris Company, Inc. Martinez 925-335-3000 FX 335-2663
RGW Construction, Inc. Livermore 925-606-2400 FX 961-1925
SJ Amoroso Construction Redwood Shore 650-654-1900 FX 654-9002
Skanska USA Civil West Riverside 951-684-5360 FX 788-2449
Steiny & Company, Inc. Vallejo 707-552-6900 FX 552-7705
Stacy & Witbeck, Inc. Alameda 510-748-1870 FX 748-1205
Shimmick Construction Company, Inc. Oakland 510-777-5000 FX 777-5099
West Bay Builders, Inc. Novato 415-456-8972 FX 459-0665
#24 OAKLAND 41 2PM CALTRANS DISTRICT 4HQ-11™ FLOOR TENANT
IMPROVEMENTS
PROJMGR:  DGS 916-376-1667
PROJINFO:  Tenant improvements
PRE BID: Mandatory 3/11 11AM
Aztec Constructors San Ramon 925-837-1050 FX 837-1652

Rodan Builders, Inc.

Burlingame

650-508-1700

FX 508-1705



#ONLINE 52  SARATOGA 41 12PM

& 1 RETAIL BUILDING (ONLINE ONLY)

12250 SUNNYVALE-SARATOGA 12 TOWNHOMES

PROJMGR:  See Bidding General For Questions Plans: Ranger Construction, Santa Clara 408-874-0699 FX
408-874-0698

PROJINFO:  New; email bids to jeffkos@rangerconstructioninc.com

Ranger Construction Santa Clara 408-874-0699 FX 874-0698

#28E SANTA CLARA 412 3PM FAIRVIEW SUBSTATION PROJECT 2403A

PROJMGR:  Silicon Valley Power 408-261-5336

PROJINFO:  New station

PRE BID: 3/7 10AM

#10 CUPERTINO 4/3 2PM CUPERTINO MIDDLE SCHOOL MODERNIZATION
14-B15-24

PROJMGR:  Cupertino Union School District, 408-252-3000 xt 375 Brian Slaughter

PROJINFO:  Modernization

PRE BID: Mandatory 3/14 2PM

Calstate Construction Fremont 510-657-1800 FX 657-1810

DL Falk Construction Inc. Hayward 510-887-6500 FX 887-6501

Rodan Builders, Inc. Burlingame 650-508-1700 FX 508-1705

Sausal Corporation San Leandro 510-568-6600 FX 632-9769

Strawn Construction, Inc. San Jose 408-286-1299 FX 286-1288

#71 SANTA CRUZ 4/3 2PM GARFIELD PARK VILLAGE SENIOR HOUSING

PROJMGR:  See Bidding General For Questions Plans: Brangh Inc., Oakland 510-638-6455 FX 510-562-8371

PROJ INFO: Interior & exterior additions

Brangh Inc. Oakland 510-638-6455 FX 562-8371

Hills Construction, Inc. Los Gatos 408-371-1399 FX 371-1379

#64 SAN JOSE 4/7 11AM RFQ FOR LLB PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
MODERNIZATION BUILDING F

PROJMGR:  Van Pelt Construction Services 707-438-3790 Robin Brown

PROJINFO:  RFQ LLB Modernization

PRE BID: Mandatory 3/18 10:30AM

Alten Construction, Inc. Richmond 510-234-4200 FX 234-4221

Blach Construction Santa Clara 408-869-8321 FX 244-2220

Broward Builders Woodland 530-666-5635 FX 666-5723

BHM Construction, Inc. Vallejo 707-643-4580 FX 643-4581

C. Overaa & Construction Richmond 510-234-0926 FX 237-2435

Dilbeck & Sons Inc. Salinas 831-422-8213 FX 375-8288

F&H Construction Lodi 209-931-3738 FX 931-4427

Jeff Luchetti Construction Santa Rosa 707-527-5788 FX 636-5509

McCarthy Building Company San Francisco 415-397-5151 FX 397-5999

Turner Construction San Jose 408-918-1600 FX 000-0000

XL Construction Milpitas 408-240-6306 FX 240-6001

#63 CUPERTINO 417 2PM WEST VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PROJMGR:  CUSD 408-252-3000 xt 375 Brian Slaughter

PROJINFO:  Modernization & voluntary seismic upgrade

PRE BID: Mandatory 3/3 & 3/5 10AM



#43E OAKLAND 4/8 2PM BART EARTHQUAKE SAFETY PROGRAM SEISMIC
RETROFIT MISCELLANEOUS STRUCTURES 15SV-
120

PROJMGR:  Bart 510-464-6544

PROJINFO:  Seismic retrofit

PRE BID: 3/5 10AM

ENG EST: $1.2-1.6 million

Robert A. Bothman, Inc. San Jose 408-279-2277 FX 279-2286

Rodan Builders, Inc. Burlingame 650-508-1700 FX 508-1705

#14E SAN FRANCISCO 419 2:30PM SAN FRANCISCO PUBLIC LIBRARY TEEN /
LITERACY CENTER RENOVATION WORK 7790A

PROJMGR:  City & Co, DPW 415-554-6229

PROJINFO:  Renovation

PRE BID: Mandatory 3/25 9AM

ENG EST: $1,650,000.00

ADDENDUM:  1(3-19)

#43 SANTA CLARA CO 4/10 2PM HACIENDA STAGING AREA IMPROVEMENTS &
RESTROOM FACILITY ALMADEN QUICKSILVER
PARK

PROJMGR:  Co, 408-355-2210 Mark Frederick

PROJ INFO:  Improvements

PRE BID: 3/25 10AM

ENG EST: $300,000-400,000

Gradetech, Inc. Castro Valley 510-733-0390 FX 733-0389

Guerra Construction & Engineering, Inc. Santa Clara 408-279-2027 FX 279-2044

#22 SO SAN FRANCISCO  4/11 2PM RETAIL SPACE TENANT IMPROVEMENTS

PROJMGR:  City, Engng 650-829-6652

PROJINFO:  Tenant improvement

PRE BID: Mandatory 3/19 10AM

#74 SAN FRANCISCO 4115 2PM KITCHEN @ NEW ACADEMIC CAMPUS SFUSD

PROJMGR:  SFUSD 415-241-6152

PROJ INFO:  Kitchen building alteration

PRE BID: Mandatory 3/19 & 3/26 2PM

ENG EST: $800,000.00

Rodan Builders, Inc. Burlingame 650-508-1700 FX 508-1705



#A4E UNION CITY 4122 2PM THICKENER CONTROL BUILDING
IMPROVEMENTS 800-394

PROJ MGR: USD 510-477-7607

PROJINFO:  Building improvements

PRE BID: Mandatory 2/3 1PM

ENG EST: $9,940,000.00

ADDENDUM: 1 (2-10), 2 d/c (2-13), 3 d/c (2-28)

Alten Construction, Inc. Richmond 510-234-4200 FX 234-4221

Anderson Pacific Engineering Construction ~ Santa Clara 408-970-9900 FX 213-0532

C. Overaa & Construction Richmond 510-234-0926 FX 237-2435

D.W. Nicholson Corporation Hayward 510-887-0900 FX 783-9948

F&H Construction Lodi 209-931-3738 FX 931-4427

GSE Construction Livermore 925-447-0292 FX 447-0962

Monterey Mechanical Co. Oakland 510-632-3173 FX 632-0761

Pacific Infrastructure Corporation Pleasanton 925-249-0011 FX 249-0009

RSCI Group Boise ID 208-472-0192 FX 888-9130

Zovich Construction Hayward 510-784-1273 FX 784-0173

#ONLINE 53  SAUSALITO 4125 2PM DISTRICT RESIDENCE & WORKSPACE REMODEL
(ONLINE ONLY)

PROJMGR:  Sausalito-Marin City Sanitary District 415-332-0244

PROJINFO:  Remodel

PRE BID: Mandatory 4/9 10AM

ADDENDUM: 1 (3-19)

#57 SANTA CRUZ 4/30 3PM NEW BOYS & GIRLS CLUB @ SHORELINE
MIDDLE SCHOOL

PROJMGR:  Madi Group 800-725-0571

PROJINFO:  New

PRE BID: Mandatory 3/26 3PM

Ausonio Incorporated
DL Falk Construction Inc.

Tombleson Inc.

Castroville
Hayward
Salinas

831-633-3371
510-887-6500
831-422-9696

FX 633-3389
FX 887-6501
FX 422-0566



MISCELLANEOUS PROJECTS OUT TO BID

8E Sacramento Co Laguna Water Meter Installation Project Area C 4198 3/20*
PROJ MGR: Co, DPW 916-874-6544 2PM
ENG EST: $2,940,020.00

36 San Mateo E Basin Sanitary Sewer Cleaning & Video Inspection 3/20*
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 650-522-7300 2PM
ENG EST: $460,000.00
ADDENDUM: 1

92E Cupertino Chilled Water Production System Media & Learning Center De Anza  3/20*
College 3PM

PROJ MGR: Gilbane 408-864-5888
PRE BID: 3/10 10AM

ADDENDUM: 1

19E San Benito Co Fairview / John Smith Road ( Install Guardrail ) 3/20*
PROJ MGR: Co, DPW 831-636-4170 2PM
PRE BID: Mandatory 3/6 2PM
ADDENDUM: 1

25E San Benito Co Salinas Grade ( Upgrade Guardrail ) 3/20*
PROJ MGR: Co, DPW 831-636-4170 2PM
PRE BID: 3/6 2PM
ADDENDUM: 1

32E Marin Co Point San Pedro Road Improvements Project 3/20*
PROJ MGR: Co, DPW 415-473-7877 2:30PM
ENG EST: $1.9 million
ADDENDUM: 1

Online 25 Vallejo Santa Clara Street Concrete Rehabilitation PW9756 (Online Only) 3/20*
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 707-648-4697 Emi Pearce 3PM

PRE BID: 3/11 2:30PM
ENG EST: $560,000.00

ADDENDUM: 1
Online 45  San Francisco TG07-5 Metal Stairs & Ladders Transbay Transit Center (Online 3/20
Only) 2PM

PROJ MGR: Webcor Obayashi 415-978-5702 Fax 510-476-3005
PRE BID: 2/11 2PM
ADDENDUM: 1 d/c

36E Manteca Manteca Pedestrian Crossing Improvements Project 3/20*
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 209-239-8460 2PM
ENG EST: $30,000.00
ADDENDUM: 1, 2 dic

113E Castro Valley Repaving Of North Parking Lot @ Proctor Elementary School 3/20*
PROJ MGR: Castro Valley Unified School District, 510-537-3000 xt 1229  10AM
Allison Graham
PRE BID: Mandatory 3/17 10AM



38E

32

86E

139E

126E

148E

49E

S0E

78E

128E

Richmond

San Mateo

San Francisco

Benicia

Pleasanton

San Bruno

Contra Costa Co

Contra Costa Co

Watsonville

Alameda Co

Richmond Parkway Wire & Pull Box Replacement
PROJ MGR: City, Engng 510-231-3008 Yader Bermudez
PRE BID: Mandatory 2/28 10AM

ADDENDUM: 1

South Trunk Sanitary Sewer Relief Project Phase 1
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 650-522-7300

PRE BID: Mandatory 2/26 9AM

ENG EST: $6-7 million

RFP Environmental Review Services Rehabilitation & Detention
Facility Project

PROJ MGR: City & Co, DPW 415-554-6229

PRE BID: 3/10 2PM

Benicia Vegetation Management Project
PROJ MGR: City, Office Of Fire Department 707-746-4275

Stoneridge Mall Sewer By-Pass 102018
PROJ MGR: City, Engng 925-931-5650

Acappella Site Test Well & Commodore Site Test Well 84709
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 650-616-7065

PRE BID: Mandatory 3/12 10AM

ADDENDUM: 1, 2 d/c

2014 On-Call Sweeping Services Contract (S) For Various Road
Maintenance Work

PROJ MGR: Co, DPW 925-313-2000

PRE BID: 3/10 10AM

ENG EST: $200,000.00

ADDENDUM: 1

2014 On-Call Grinding Services Contract (S) For Various Road
Maintenance Work

PROJ MGR: Co, DPW 925-313-2000

PRE BID: 3/10 10AM

ENG EST: $200,000.00

ADDENDUM: 1

Pennsylvania Drive @ Clifford Street Operational Improvements
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 831-768-3117

PRE BID: 3/18 10AM

ENG EST: $425,000.00

Repair Of Damaged & Displaced Sections Of Curbs, Gutters &
Sidewalks, Unit N0.16 2263

PROJ MGR: Co, DPW 510-670-5450

PRE BID: Mandatory 3/11 10:30AM

3/21*
2PM

3/21*
2PM

3/21*
2PM

321
10AM

324
2PM

3/24*
10AM

3/25
2PM

3/25
2PM

3/25
11AM

3/25
2PM



130E

SlE

101E

Online 37

Online 49

153E

156E

157E

98E

40E

122E

137E

Alameda Co

Santa Cruz Co

Modesto

Clovis

Clovis

San Jose

Monterey

Fremont

San Pablo

Santa Cruz Co

San Rafael

Atherton

Repair Of Damaged & Displaced Sections Of Curbs, Gutters &
Sidewalks, Unit No.16 2264

PROJ MGR: Co, DPW 510-670-5450

PRE BID: Mandatory 3/11 10:30AM

1040 Emeline Paint & Carpet Project #13C1-009
PROJ MGR: Co, DPW 831-454-2210

PRE BID: Required Pre Bid 3/11 10AM

ENG EST: $90,000.00

Intersection Improvements @ 7t Street & B Street 2014-08
PROJ MGR: City, Engng 209-577-5462

PRE BID: 3/7 11AM

ENG EST: $317,881.50

Clovis Avenue Street Improvements Herndon To Alluvial (Online
Only)

PROJ MGR: City, Engng 559-324-2394 Paul Armendariz

ENG EST: $598,000.00

Rubberized Cape Seal 2014 14-06 (Online Only)
PROJ MGR: City, Engng 559-324-2374 Thomas Cheng
ENG EST: $1.1 million

Physical Security SJCC #31311 G2010.0076
PROJ MGR: San Jose Evergreen College District, 408-270-6487
PRE BID: Mandatory 3/18 10AM

Perform Repairs & Upgrades To HVAC Systems Selected Facilities
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 831-242-8777 Andreas Baer

Centerville Unified Site Utility Removal, Foundation Removal & Oil
Spill Clean Up 8812U

PROJ MGR: City, Engng 510-484-4728 Jeanne Suyeishi

ENG EST: $40,000.00

RFP Janitorial Services For City Facilities
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 510-215-3030
PRE BID: 2/20 2PM

1400 Emeline Storm Drain Improvement Project #13C1-008
PROJ MGR: Co, DPW 831-454-2710

PRE BID: Required Pre Bid 3/12 10AM

ENG EST: $85,000.00

ADDENDUM: 1

Point San Pedro Road Medians Routine Landscape Maintenance
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 415-485-3355

2014 Spring Patching Project 56057

PROJ MGR: Town, DPW 650-752-0555 David Huynh
ENG EST: $100,000.00

ADDENDUM: 1

3/25
2PM

3125
2:30PM

3/25*
11AM

3/25
2PM

3/25
2PM

3/25
3PM

3/25

2PM

3/25
2PM

3/26
3PM

3/26
2:30PM

3/26
10AM

3/26
3PM



95E

=

Online 36

Online 42

112E

93E

109E

111E

44

116E

100E

Contra Costa Co

Monterey

Sacramento

Fresno

Monterey

Oakland

San Francisco

Monterey

Monterey

Butte Co

San Francisco

Recoat Mokelumne Aqueduct No. 3 Phases 10 & 11 2088
PROJ MGR: EBMUD, 510-287-1040

PRE BID: 3/11 10AM

ENG EST: $2.5-3 million

Regional Treatment Plant Biocell Receiving Facility & Liquid Waste
Area Pavement Rehabilitation

PROJ MGR: MRWPCA 831-883-6176 Garrett Haertel

PRE BID: Mandatory 3/19 10AM

ADDENDUM: 1, 2

East Del Paso Heights Water Improvements (Online Only)
PROJ MGR: City, Engng 916-808-1456 Sonia Lopez
ADDENDUM: 1

Furnish & Install New Pumping Equipment Station 183 (Online Only)

PROJ MGR: City, Engng 559-621-1332

Apply Energy Conservation Measures Multiple Buildings POM B838
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 831-646-3997
PRE BID: Mandatory 3/14 10AM

I-80 / San Pablo Dam Road Interchange Pipeline Relocation 2082
PROJ MGR: EBMUD, 510-287-1040

PRE BID: 3/12 11AM

ENG EST: $2-2.5 million

ADDENDUM: 1

Taraval Streetscape Improvements 2122J
PROJ MGR: City & Co, DPW 415-554-6229
PRE BID: 3/12 11AM

ENG EST: $850,000.00

ADDENDUM: 1

Install Grease Interceptors @ Presidio Of Monterey
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 831-646-3997
PRE BID: Mandatory 3/13 10AM

Sanitary Sewer System Rehabilitation Package 1: CCTV Inspection
Of “No Survey” Pipelines
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 831-646-3997

Spawning Gravel Supplementation Lower Feather River 14-04
PROJ MGR: Department Of Water Resources 916-653-4867
ADDENDUM: 1

Various Locations Pavement Preservation FY 2014-2015 2310J
PROJ MGR: City & Co, DPW 415-554-6229

PRE BID: 3/6 9:30AM

ENG EST: $1,490,000.00

ADDENDUM: 1 d/c

3/26*
1:30PM

3/26
2PM

3/26*
2PM

3/26
2PM
3/26
2PM

3/26*
1:30PM

3/26
2:30PM

3/26

2PM

3/26
2PM

3/26
2PM

3/26*
2:30PM



16E

127E

Secure 2

Online 26

40

134E

135E

145E

42E

97E

149E

San Francisco

Los Gatos

San Francisco

Sacramento Co

San Jose

Livermore

Atherton

Colma

San Pablo

Oakland

So San Francisco

East Elevation Repairs University Park North SFSU D000808
PROJ MGR: SFSU 415-338-1698

PRE BID: 2/26 11AM

ENG EST: $2 million

13-367 Parking Lot Repair, Seal & Stripe DMV
PROJ MGR: DMV 916-657-6975 Melanie Pilliard
PRE BID: Mandatory 3/6 11AM

Westside Pump Station Discharge Pipe Mainfold Upgrade WW-572
SECURED PROJECT

PROJ MGR: SFPUC 415-551-4603 (Secured Docs Please Ask Staff
For Bid Docs)

PRE BID: 3/11 10AM

ENG EST: $5,830,000.00

ADDENDUM: 1

Upper Northwest Interceptor Sections 1 & 2 Ground Improvement
Project, Phase 2 4202 (Online Only)

PROJ MGR: Co, DPW 916-874-6544

PRE BID: Mandatory 3/13 1PM

ENG EST: $2.73 million

7232 Three Creeks Trail Pedestrian Bridge @ Los Gatos Creek
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 408-535-8300 Morgan Loatfi
ADDENDUM: 1

Operated Equipment Supply Contract For Maintenance & Emergency

Work
PROJ MGR: Zone 7 Water Agency 925-454-5085

2014 Slurry Seal Project 56058

PROJ MGR: Town, DPW 650-752-0555
ENG EST: $333,000.00

ADDENDUM: 1

Hillside Boulevard Improvements Project, Phase 1 901
PROJ MGR: Town, DPW 650-522-2505 Sophie Truong
PRE BID: 3/13 10AM

Edward Downer Elementary School Playfield Renovations
PROJ MGR: WCCUSD Terrell Miller 510-307-4682

PRE BID: Mandatory 3/11 3PM

ENG EST: $800,000.00

Linden Park Improvements B00560
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 510-238-3621
PRE BID: 3/11 10AM

ADDENDUM: 1

SSF Sharrow & Striping Program
PROJ MGR: City, Engng 650-829-6652

327+
2PM

3127
2PM

3127
2PM

327+
2PM

3127

3PM

3127
2PM

327
3PM

3127
3PM

327+
2PM

3/27
2PM

3127
2PM



150E

23E

Online 29

19

94E

123E

124E

2E

3E

155E

62E

56E

Online 39

San Jose

Marin Co

Bakersfield

San Jose

Aptos

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

San Jose

Oakland

Novato

Santa Clara Valley

Stockton

RFQ Testing & Inspection (T & I) Services

PROJ MGR: San Jose Evergreen College District 408-270-6487
PRE BID: 3/5 1PM

ADDENDUM: 1 w/drw

Marin County Jail ACU #7 Replacement CAP 14-001
PROJ MGR: Co, DPW 415-473-7877

PRE BID: 3/6 1:30PM

ENG EST: $160,000.00

ADDENDUM: 1 d/c, 2

Annual Contract For Asphalt Rejuvenator / Sealant (Online Only)
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 661-326-3744

EVC & SJCC Led Parking Lot Lighting Fixture Replacement #0327-14
PROJ MGR: San Jose Evergreen College District, 408-270-6430 Carlos
Marques

PRE BID: Mandatory 3/21 10AM

ENG EST: $475,000.00

Well Pump Project Equipping Replacement Well #4 Cabrillo B14-05
PROJ MGR: Cabrillo College District 831-477-5613

PRE BID: Mandatory 3/11 10:30AM

ENG EST: $75,000.00

ADDENDUM: 1 d/c

7483-2014 ADA Accessibility Ramps Project
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 408-794-1958 Ramon Montenegro

7431 Sanitary Sewer Condition Assessment Repairs Package 1
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 408-535-8300 William Parker

6967 Pine Avenue Sanitary Sewer Replacement
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 408-535-8300 Matthew Tan

7206 Madrona Avenue Storm & Sanitary Sewer Replacement
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 408-793-5307 Sal Kumar

Street Rehabilitation @ 17th Street Between Castro Street C464540
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 510-238-2293 Kheven LaGrone

PRE BID: 3/11 11AM

ADDENDUM: 1 dlc

Gallagher Well Pipeline Project
PROJ MGR: North Marin Water District 415-897-4133 xt 8460
PRE BID: Mandatory 3/5 1PM

Real Time Display Information Infrastructure C14031
PROJ MGR: SCVTA Fax 408-955-9729 Del Sabeti
PRE BID: 3/17 10:30AM

IFB BRT 1 Fence Modifications @ Elephant Bar (Online Only)
PROJ MGR: San Joaquin Regional Transit District 209-476-6607 Sharon
Miller

327+
1PM

327+
2:30PM

3127
11AM

3127
10AM

327+
2PM

3127
3PM

3127
3PM

3127
3PM

3127
3PM

3/27*
2PM

3/28*
3PM

3/31
1:30PM

3/31
2PM



141E

31E

136E

138E

159E

132E

33E

146E

147E

41E

Fairfield

Sonoma Co

Cupertino

Aptos

Aptos

Aptos

Fremont

Tracy

Menlo Park

Menlo Park

San Francisco

Texas Street Brick Paver Replacement Project
PROJ MGR: City, Engng 707-428-7486

ENG EST: $400,000.00

ADDENDUM: 1 d/c

404 Aviation Boulevard Roof Replacement

PROJ MGR: Sonoma County Water Agency 707-547-1900
PRE BID: Mandatory 3/11 10AM & 3/13 2PM

ENG EST: $600,000.00-$800,000.00

ADDENDUM: 1

Lawson Middle School Track & Field Improvements
PROJ MGR: CUSD 408-252-3000 xt 375 Brian Slaughter
PRE BID: Mandatory 3/11 3:30PM

Cabirillo College Building 900, Cafeteria, Multi-Purpose Room
Flooring

PROJ MGR: Cabrillo College 831-477-5613

PRE BID: Mandatory 3/20 10:30AM

Cabirillo College Building 900, Cafeteria, Multi-Purpose Room
Architectural Changes

PROJ MGR: Cabrillo College 831-477-5613

PRE BID: Mandatory 3/19 10:30AM

Cabirillo College Building 900, Cafeteria, Multi-Purpose Room
Electrical B14-07

PROJ MGR: Cabrillo College 831-477-5613

PRE BID: Mandatory 3/18 10:30AM

Intersection Improvements @ Fremont Boulevard & Eggers Drive
8787

PROJ MGR: City, Engng 510-494-4796 Frans Van Der Meer

ENG EST: $278,000.00

Sidewalk Curb & Gutter Replacement FY 14 CIP 73139
PROJ MGR: City, Engng 209-831-6400

Emergency Generator Replacement Hamilton Henderson Sanitary
Sewer Pump Station

PROJ MGR: West Bay Sanitary District, 650-321-0384

PRE BID: 3/18 11AM

North Palo Alto & Burns Easement Project Sanitary Sewer Mains
PROJ MGR: West Bay Sanitary District, 650-321-0384
PRE BID: 3/18 10AM

911 Emergency Communications Center Clean Agent System &
Electrical Upgrades 2130J

PROJ MGR: City & Co, DPW 415-554-6229

PRE BID: 3/19 1:30PM

ENG EST: $500,000.00

3/31
2PM

41
10AM

4/1*
2PM

4/1
2:30PM

4/1
2PM

4/1
1:30PM

4/1
2PM

412
2PM

412
3PM

412
2PM

42
2:30PM



Online 35

84E

103E

Online 34

71E

82E

133E

99E

140E

Online 48

Online 50

Davis

San Francisco

Napa

San Francisco

Sacramento Co

Sacramento Co

Castroville

Livermore

Contra Costa Co

Elk Grove

Elk Grove

Solar Power Feeder Project UCD 9523500 (Online Only)
PROJ MGR: UCD 530-754-9235

PRE BID: Mandatory 3/5 10AM

ENG EST: $650,000.00

ADDENDUM: 1 d/c

As-Needed Sewer Cleaning & Inspection WW-593
PROJ MGR: SFPUC 415-551-4603

PRE BID: 3/18 10AM

ENG EST: $1.9 million

MST Recycled Water Pipeline

PROJ MGR: Napa Sanitation District 707-258-6000 Kyle Broughton
PRE BID: 2/27 2PM

ADDENDUM: 1, 2, 3 d/c, 4,5

TG05.8 Rooftop Cranes Transbay Transit Center (Online Only)
PROJ MGR: Webcor / Obayashi Fax 415-476-3005

PRE BID: 1/15 2PM

ADDENDUM: 1, 2, 3 d/c, 4 dic

-NEGOTIATED-

Rowena Way Storm Drain Improvement 4190
PROJ MGR: Co, Municipal Services 916-874-6544
ENG EST: $236,000.00

Kovanda Avenue Storm Drain Improvement Project 4101
PROJ MGR: Co, Municipal Services 916-874-6544
ENG EST: $246,000.00

Moro Cojo Slurry Seal Project
PROJ MGR: Harris & Associates 408-710-9866 Patrick Dobbins

Robertson Park Stadium Railing & Retaining Wall Project

PROJ MGR: Livermore Area Recreation & Park District, 925-373-5723
Michelle Newbould

PRE BID: 3/6 10AM

ENG EST: $32,000.00

ADDENDUM: 1

Kitchen / Cafeteria Equipment Platform @ Contra Costa Regional
Medical Center

PROJ MGR: Co, DPW 925-313-2000

ENG EST: $50,000.00

Laguna Creek Weir Repair, East Of Lewis Stein WDR005 (Online
Only)

PROJ MGR: City, DPW 916-683-7111

PRE BID: 3/18 10AM

ENG EST: $103,000.00

2014 Citywide Curb Ramps Improvements WACO007 (Online Only)
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 916-683-7111

4/2*
2PM

4/3
2PM

4/3
2PM

4/3
2PM

4/3
2PM

4/3
2PM

4/3

2PM

4/3
2PM

4/3
2PM

4/3
2PM

4/3
11AM



131E

AE

Online 17

125E

Online 47

66E

1E

SE

7E

87E

143E

144E

San Jose

San Jose

Davis

Oakley

Elk Grove

San Francisco

San Francisco

Salinas

El Cerrito

Oakland

Contra Costa Co

Contra Costa Co

6966 Willowgate Area Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 408-535-8478 Amanda Lei
ADDENDUM: 1

6404 Dove Hill Playground Renovation
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 408-535-8416 Chris Mastrodicasa

Center For Aquatic Biology & Aquaculture ( CABA ) Well
Replacement 9572400 (Online Only)

PROJ MGR: UCD 530-752-6115

PRE BID: Mandatory 3/20 10AM

ENG EST: $200,000.00

Citywide Street Name Sign Replacement Project #77
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 925-625-7037

RFP For Transit Bus Rehabilitation (Online Only)
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 916-683-7111
PRE BID: 3/20 10AM

Muni Metro Subway Escalator Rehabilitation Phase 2 1281
PROJ MGR: SFMTA Fax 415-701-4742 Joon Park

ENG EST: $10.2 million

ADDENDUM: 1 d/c, 2 d/c, 3, 4 d/c

Job Order Contracts For Federally Funded Projects 1271, 1272, 1273
PROJ MGR: City & Co, DPW 415-554-6229

PRE BID: 2/20 3PM

ADDENDUM: 1 d/c

East Market Street ADA Ramp Project 9048 / 9337
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 831-758-7241

El Cerrito High School Air Conditioning For Dance Studios & Multi
Use Classrooms

PROJ MGR: WCCUSD 510-307-4693 Terese Sladowska

PRE BID: Mandatory 3/20 2PM

ENG EST: $72,900.00

Wayfinding Improvements Phase I1 59CT-110A
PROJ MGR: Bart 510-464-6544

PRE BID: 3/13 9AM

ENG EST: $7.5-8.5 million

2014 Discovery Bay Asphalt Rubber Cape Seal Project
PROJ MGR: Co, DPW 925-313-2000

PRE BID: 3/24 10AM

ENG EST: $1,751,000.00

2014 Micro Surfacing Project
PROJ MGR: Co, DPW 925-313-2000
PRE BID: 3/4 10AM

ENG EST: $894,000.00

4/3
3PM

4/3

3PM

4/3
2PM

4/3
2PM

416
2PM

a7
3PM

4l
3PM

4/8
2PM

4/8
2PM

4/8
2PM

4/8
2PM

4/8
2PM



Online 51

Y=

Online 8

46E

67E

121E

41

20E

27E

107E

26

17E

158E

Fresno

Mill Valley

Modesto

Gilroy

Berkeley

Castro Valley

Redwood City

Hillsborough

San Francisco

Santa Clara Valley

Los Altos Hills

Dublin

Santa Clara Co

14” Water Main Installation (Online Only)
PROJ MGR: City, Engng 559-621-1332

Camino Alto, Miller Avenue / Aimonte Boulevard Improvements
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 415-384-4800

New Traffic Signals 2010 (Online Only)
PROJ MGR: City, Engng 209-577-5462
PRE BID: 3/19 11AM

ENG EST: $554,185.00

Christmas Hill Park Copper Wire Theft Repairs 14-PW-212
PROJ MGR: City, DPW 408-846-0450

Berkeley High Track Resurfacing BUSD 810.1401
PROJ MGR: Berkeley Unified School District 510-644-6430
PRE BID: Mandatory 3/6 11AM

District Wide Parking Lot Slurry Seal & Striping

PROJ MGR: East Bay Regional Park District 510-544-2703
PRE BID: Mandatory 3/25 10AM

ENG EST: $135,000.00

2014 Jardin De Ninos Park Renovations
PROJ MGR: City, Engng 650-780-7380
PRE BID: 3/19 10AM

Hydropineumatic Tanks @ Skyfarm 3 & Tournament Sites
PROJ MGR: Town, DPW 650-375-7444

Phase II: Sanitary Sewer Design SFSU D000868
PROJ MGR: SFSU 415-338-1698

PRE BID: 3/25 11AM

ENG EST: $400,000.00

Bus Stop Pavement Improvements FY13 C140306F
PROJ MGR: SCVTA Fax 408-955-9729
PRE BID: 3/20 10AM

Parking & Circulation Phase 3 Lot 1 Stairs Foothill College 1683-162
PROJ MGR: Gilbane 650-949-6900
PRE BID: 3/20 10AM

Vactor Receiving Station

PROJ MGR: Dublin San Ramon Services District 925-875-2258
PRE BID: 4/1 10AM

ENG EST: $300,000.00

Cattle Fencing @ Santa Teresa County Park
PROJ MGR: Co, 408-355-2231 Ubaldo Perez
PRE BID: Mandatory 3/27 10AM

ENG EST: $800,000.00-$850,000.00
ADDENDUM: 1 d/c enroute & MPB d/c
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4/8
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4/8
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4/8
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4/8
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4/10
3PM
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151E

21E

1E

10E

152E

14

22E

35E

117E

48E

Santa Clara Valley

Newark

San Francisco

Oakland

Tiburon

Pinole

Fremont

Contra Costa Co

Alameda Co

Castro Valley

San Francisco

Pest Management Services For VTA Facilities & Buses C14032
PROJ MGR: SCVTA Fax 408-955-9729 Surinder Singh
PRE BID: 3/19 10AM

Newark Overflow Parking 7102

PROJ MGR: Ohlone College Elaine Truijillo email: etrujillo@ohlone.edu
PRE BID: 3/14 10AM

ADDENDUM: 1, 2

Job Order Contracts For Federally Funded Projects 1271, 1272, 1273
PROJ MGR: City & Co, DPW 415-554-6229

PRE BID: 2/20 3PM

ADDENDUM: 1 d/c

Wayside Fence Refurbishment, R-Line 15TF-130A
PROJ MGR: Bart 510-464-6544

PRE BID: 10/22 9AM

ENG EST: $900,000-1.1 million

ADDENDUM: 1 d/c, 2 d/c, 3 dic

Tiburon Pavement Rehabilitation 2013-2014
PROJ MGR: Town, DPW 415-435-7377

ENG EST: $545,000.00

ADDENDUM: 1

Pinole Middle School Soccer & Football Fields
PROJ MGR: WCCUSD 510-307-4682 Terrell Miller
PRE BID: Mandatory 3/18 3PM

ENG EST: $3.9 million

Building 22 Fire Alarm Upgrade Ohlone College
PROJ MGR: Ohlone College Elaine Trujillo email: etrujillo@ohlone.edu
PRE BID: Mandatory 3/21 9AM

Boiler Replacement @ 651 Pine Street
PROJ MGR: Co, DPW 925-313-2000
PRE BID: 3/25 1:30PM

ENG EST: $722,000.00

Improvements Of Maud Avenue From Kelly Street To D 2100
PROJ MGR: Co, DPW 510-670-5450
PRE BID: Mandatory 3/25 10AM

South Reservoir Demolition 2049
PROJ MGR: EBMUD 510-287-1040
PRE BID: 3/27 10:30AM

ENG EST: $5-6 million

Mount Zion (MZ) “A” Building Freight Elevator No. 8 Upgrade 11-651
/L00162

PROJ MGR: UCSF 415-476-0113

PRE BID: Mandatory 3/5 9AM

ENG EST: $150,000.00-$175,000.00

ADDENDUM: 1 dfc

4/11
2PM

4/11
2PM

4/14*
3PM

4/15
2PM

4/15
2PM

4/15
2PM

4/15
10AM

4/15
2PM

4/15
2PM

4/16
1:30PM

4/17*
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69E

72E

115E

12E

Online 24

Online 28

Online 43

Online 30

Online 44

*Bid list on file at the Exchange

The bidders listed may not represent all of the potential bidders on each project. The Builders
Exchange does not assume responsibility in determining if all bidders have been identified. Any
general contractor wishing to add or delete their name from the list is requested to inform the
Exchange. We receive plans that are out of our area. We do not verify list on these projects. We do

San Jose

Redwood City

Hillsborough

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

AST Installation & Parking Lot Resurfacing San Jose Area Office
#340 CHP

PROJ MGR: DGS 916-376-1768

PRE BID: Mandatory 3/25 10:30AM

48” Force Main Reliability Improvement Unit 3 Inner Bair Island
PROJ MGR: South Bayside System Authority 650-591-7122
PRE BID: Mandatory 3/19 10AM

Crystal Springs / El Cerrito Phase Il Sewer Improvements
PROJ MGR: Town, DPW 650-375-7444

Bayview Gateway & Tulare Park Project 2758
PROJ MGR: Port 415-274-0574

PRE BID: 3/26 10:30AM

ENG EST: $3.5 Million

TG14.1 Elevators & Escalators Transbay Transit Center (Online
Only)

PROJ MGR: Webcor Obayashi 415-978-5702 Fax 415-476-3005
PRE BID: 2/12 10AM

ADDENDUM: 1 d/c, 2 dic

TG10.5 Fire Protection & Fire Suppression Transbay Transit Center

(Online Only)
PROJ MGR: Webcor Obayashi 415-978-5702 Fax 415-476-3005
ADDENDUM: 1 d & t/c

TG10.3 Heating, Ventilating & Air Conditioning Transbay Center
(Online Only)

PROJ MGR: Webcor Obayashi 415-978-5702 Fax 415-476-3005
PRE BID: 2/12 2PM

ADDENDUM: 1d & tic

TG10.4 Electrical, Communications, Security & Integrated Networks

Transbay Transit Center (Online Only)

PROJ MGR: Webcor Obayashi 415-978-5702 Fax 415-476-3005
PRE BID: 2/18 2PM

ADDENDUM: 1d & t/c

TG10.2 Plumbing Transbay Transit Center (Online Only)
PROJ MGR: Webcor Obayashi 415-978-5702 Fax 415-476-3005
PRE BID: 2/13 2PM

ADDENDUM: 1d & t/c

confirm our regular sources to insure lists are as complete as possible.
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CALTRANS PROJECTS OUT TO BID

(* = Addendums on Project)

Cold Plane & Resurface Roadway

# Bid Date  Bid Time Zone & Project Location

C-14 3/25 2PM 04-1J3104 04-CC-4
Culvert Rehabilitation

C-18 3/25 2PM* 04-358304 04-SCI-17
Construct Shoulder

C-26 3/26 2PM 02-4G1504 02-Sha-44,273
Thin Blanket Overlay

C-29 3/26 2PM* 10-0X3804 10-SJ-4
Repair Failed Areas

C-15 3/26 2PM 05-1A3504 05-SB-246
Repave Existing Pavement

C-34 3/26 2PM 02-4G2004 02-Plu,Sha,Sis-5,44,49,70-Var
Replace Pavement Markers

C-35 3/26 2PM 03-3F8604 03-Nev-49
Reconstruct Embankment

C-37 3/26 2PM* 05-1C3404 05-SB-101
Construct Concrete Median Barrier

C-38 3/26 2PM 06-0P1704 06-Tul-99
Replace Failed Concrete Panels

C-39 3/26 2PM* 06-0P3004 06-Ker-99
Widen Shoulder

C-40 3/26 2PM* 10-0X4004 10-Cal-4
Rubberized HMA Overlay

C-19 3/26 2PM 01-0C8304 01-Lak-29
Cold In Place Recycling

C-24 3/26 2PM 03-4M4404 03-ED-50
Rehabilitate Culverts

C-31 3/26 2PM* 03-4M7104 03-Nev,Pla-80,267-Var
Replace Joint Seals

C-32 3/26 2PM 05-1A3804 05-SC4-152
Overlay Roadway

C-42 3/26 2PM* 06-0M0204 06-Fre-168
Build Retaining Walls

C-27 3/26 2PM* 06-487504 06-Kin-198
Reconstruct Interchange

C-36 49 2PM 05-1A3904 05-SB-101
Overlay Existing Roadway

C-22 4/9 2PM 02-4F6904 02-Sha,Sis,Tech-5,89,99-Var
Bridge Maintenance

C-23 4/9 2PM 02-4G1804 02-Tri-3
HMA, Cold Plane

C-41 4/9 2PM 05-1F3804 05-Mon-1
Place Thermoplastic Traffic Striping

C-43 4/9 2PM 06-0Q4504 06-Ker-5
Install Extinguishable Message Signs

C-44 4/9 2PM 03-4M6804 03-But,Gle,Pla,Sut-Var
Replace Joint Seals

C-45 4/9 2PM 06-0R2204 06-Tul-137
Cold In Place Recycling

C-01 4/9 2PM 02-4G2704 02-Sis-3
Thin Blanket Overlay With Digouts

C-04 4/9 2PM 05-1A8904 05-Mon-1
Repair Spalled Concrete

C-05 4/9 2PM 06-0Q7904 06-Ker-46,65
Place Asphalt Rubber

C-30 4/15 2PM 04-235844 (Online Only) 04-SM-101
Reconstruct Overcrossing

C-09 4/23 2PM 06-0Q8004 06-Ker-58
Repair Failed Pavement

C-12 4/23 2PM 06-0R2404 06-Fre-5



C-11 4129 2PM* 04-2A2504 (Online Only) 04-SCI-152
Roadway Realignment

C-03 517 2PM 02-4G1604 02-Sha,Sis-5,58
Cold Plane
C-06 517 2PM* 02-4G1904 02-Sha-299

Place HMA



Location
Berkeley

Berkeley
Modesto
Clovis

Sonoma Co

San Joaquin Co

Del Norte Co
Humboldt Co
Mendocino Co
Trinity Co
Shasta Co

Modoc Co

Sacramento Co

El Dorado Co

San Luis Obispo

Merced Co
San Francisco
San Francisco
Pleasanton
Oakley

Tracy

Pinole

San Mateo
San Francisco
Morgan Hill
Union City
Oakland

Santa Cruz

BID RESULTS & APPARENT LOW BIDDER

Project
Bam Garden 823.1401

Bay Const.

Franklin & King Preschools Expansion

Bay Const.

North Pointe Basin Improvements

Breneman, Inc.

Clovis Avenue Curb & Gutter

B&B Const., Services

Mirabel Fish Screen & Fish Ladder Replacement
Proven Management

Camanche Drainage Improvements & Camanche & Pardee Pier Install. 2065A
K.W. Emerson, Inc.

Bonded Wearing Course 01-0B8404

Tidewater Contractors, Inc.

Place Hot Mix Asphalt Overlay 01-0C4104
Mercer-Fraser Co.

Construct Ozone Sparge System 01-497104

Innovative Const., Solutions

Roadway Excavation 02-4E3104

R. Brown Const., Co.

Improve Roadway Drainage 02-4F4504

Tullis, Inc.

Asphalt Rubber Chip Seal 02-4G1704

Vincent Kentish Evans

Individual Slab Replacement 03-4M5804

0.C. Jones & Sons, Inc.

Place A Microsurface Layer 03-4M8004

Intermountain Slurry Seal, Inc.

Repave Existing Roadbed 05-1A3604

Calportland Const.

Cold In Place Recycling 10-0Y1204

Sierra Nevada Const.

San Francisco Veteran’s Memorial 7370A

California Waters Development Inc. dba California Waters
Various Locations Curb Ramps Contract No. 5 2186J
Empire Engineering & Const., Inc.

Annual Slurry Sealing Of Various Streets 135004

VSS International Inc.

Laurel Road Widening

DSS Company dba Knife River Const.

Animal Shelter Project CIP 71064

Pacific Mountain

Pinole Valley High School Interim Campus Sitework
JUV, Inc.

Kingridge Sanitary Sewer Line Improvements Phase Il
Anderson Pacific

Fixed Gas Monitoring System Upgrades WW-559 (R )
US Electric

San Martin / Gwinn & PA Walsh ES Network Cabling & Equipment G1405
E3 Systems

Sodium Hypochlorite Tank A & B Replacement 800-424
Anderson Pacific Engineering Const.

Substations CNC, ANA, WCR, CER, LRT, LEC, LSR 34.5 KV Transformers
Blocka Const.

Telecommunications Infrastructure Upgrades Phase 4 Science Hill West ISP
Consolidated Networks Corporation

Bid Date & Amt
3-6-14
$68,000.00
3-6-14
$830,000.00
3-11-13
$105,380.00
3-11-14
$156,295.73
3-11-14
$10,947,000.00
3-12-14
$718,411.00
3-12-14
$849,839.50
3-12-14
$741,612.00
3-12-14
$315,182.00
3-12-14
$999,363.50
3-12-14
$1,482,741.00
3-12-14
$1,119,847.80
3-12-14
$1,412,888.00
3-12-14
$821,821.00
3-12-14
$457,679.00
3-12-14
$2,056,007.00
3-12-14
$1,644,952.00
3-12-14
$405,200.00
3-13-14
$226,452.00
3-13-14
$2,273,691.50
3-13-14
$3,596,504.25
3-13-14
$5,530,000.00
3-13-14
$1,998,210.00
3-13-14
$2,400,000.00
3-13-14
$674,087.00
3-13-14
$220,100.00
3-18-14
$2,835,000.00
3-18-14
$1.357,740.30



METLIFE AUTO & HOME

A New Benefit Option for Builders’ Exchange Members

Through our participation in the California Builders Exchanges Insurance Trust (CBX), the Builders’ Exchange
of Santa Clara is able to offer your employees special group discounts with MetLife Auto & Home®. Now you
can provide your employees convenient access to a comprehensive range of protection that goes beyond
traditional offerings.

WIDE RANGE OF PROPERTY AND LIABILITY PROTECTION AVAILABLE

=  Auto = Home

= Boat = Condo

= Recreational Vehicle =  Mobile/Mobile Home

= Landlord’s Rental Dwelling = Personal Excess Liability
= Renter’s = Flood

SPECIAL FEATURES

= Replacement Cost for Total Loss Coverage for new vehicles with no deduction for depreciation

= Replacement Cost for Special Parts Coverage pays the non-depreciated cost of certain parts despite their
wear and tear condition at the time of the accident

= Inflation Protection - continuously adjusts homeowners Dwelling Coverage limit to keep pace with
increases in rebuilding and replacing household contents.

= Deductible Savings Benefit™™ - a $50 credit toward the insured’s deductible for every year of claim-free
driving (up to five years)

= Identity Protection Services - an automatic feature provided at no added cost to customers who have auto,
homeowners, renter's, condo and several other policy types

= Portability — employees may continue their coverage subject to applicable law, underwriting guidelines and
local availability. Retirees maintain group discounts.

GENEROUS DISCOUNTS

=  Save up to an additional 10% right away with our Welcome Discount for new customers

= Special group discount of up to 15%

= Superior Driver improvement course discount

= Employment tenure discount — Employees who have been with your company a long time receive extra
savings

= Multi-policy discounts

SUPERIOR CLAIMS SERVICE

= Qur Claim Department is available 24 hours, 7 days a week. Claim representatives are available during
business hours, weekday evenings, and Saturdays.

= MetLife Auto & Home’s Concierge Auto Repair Experience (CARE) offers employees concierge service
for convenient and professional repair service.

= All questions can be answered by calling one toll-free number

= Employees have the flexibility to choose where they can service their claim, as well as the rental company
who will provide them with a substitute automobile

WANT MORE INFORMATION?

Contact: Link Hirst, Benefits Consultant, Builders’ Exchange of Santa Clara
408-727-6771
Link@gaim.com



2014 Legal Seminars

March 18 I Haven’t Been Paid Yet-Now What ? - (2 hours)

Many contractors will inevitably find themselves in a situation where they have not been paid for
work performed. Find out what steps you should take to protect yourself in the event you are not
paid, and what actions you may need to take to obtain payment. This course will provide a general
outline of your legal remedies, and the steps you will need to take to ensure you do not lose those
remedies. Protect yourself by being informed!

Start Time:12 Noon Location: Builders Exchange (Santa Clara)
Cost: $25 until 3/11;$30 after Lunch Included

March 31 Mechanic’s Liens and Stop Notices- (2 hours)

Come hear how to protect your rights as a contractor to get paid. This law changed again

July 1 2012 and its important for you to hear what this law means to you. You will be given a nuts
and bolts presentation of how to handle stop notices, bonds and liens. This class is great for
everyone from the beginner to the experienced contractor.

Start time: 9:00 AM Location: Builders’ Exchange (Santa Clara)
Cost: $60 until 3/24;$70 after

Company Name Reserve your spot by

mailing check made
out to the Builders’
Exchange for the
seminar by April 5 to:

Main Contact

(Please Check Box)

Student Names Get Paid Liens
|:| |:| Seminar
Builders’ Exchange
[ ] [ ] 400 Reed St.
[] [] Santa Clara, CA 95050
Total Enclosed

Phone Fax




Issues with View Project Docs and File Downloader

A recent Java update is requiring the Java Security to be set to Medium to allow the Java Viewer and File Downloader to
run. Instructions for setting Java Security to Medium are as follows:

Find the Java Control Panel

Windows 8
Use search to find the Control Panel

e Press Windows logo key + W to open the Search charm to search settings OR Drag the Mouse pointer to the bot-
tom-right corner of the screen, then click on the Search icon.

e Inthe search box enter Java Control Panel
Click on Java icon to open the Java Control Panel.
Windows 7, Vista

e Click on the Start button and then click on the Control
Panel option.

e |nthe Control Panel Search enter Java Control Panel.
Click on the Java icon to open the Java Control Panel.
Windows XP

e Click on the Start button and then click on the Control
Panel option.

Double click on the Java icon to open the Java Control Panel.
Mac OS X 10.7.3 and above

e Click on Apple icon on upper left of screen.
e Goto System Preferences

Click on the Java icon to access the Java Control Panel.
1. Inthe Java Control Panel, click on the Security tab.

2. Select the ‘Medium’ Security level.

3. Click Apply.

Click OK to save changes made to the Java Control Panel.

A recent update to Internet Explorer 11 is effecting the behavior of the Document Tree causing the page to refresh after
each file is selected. Uninstalling the Internet Explorer 11 update will put the user on Internet Explorer 10 and allow the
Document Tree to function as normal.

1. Go to Control Panel > Programs > Programs and features
Then click on Display installed updates
Search for Internet explorer
Right-click on Internet Explorer 11 > Uninstall

Restart your computer




Bozzuto Insurance Agency
1 Almaden Blvd., Suite 810
San Jose, CA 95113
TEL: (800) 989-8712

R-T Specialty of California
Insurance Services, LLC

Joe Wood

Senior Vice President
jwood@rtspecialty.com
Direct: (714) 881-5805
Cell: (714) 552-1444

RSG

In California:
RT Specialty Insurance Services, LLC
license #0G97516

I

MANY WAYS, ONE PATH.

RYAN™
TURNER
SPECIALTY

—m I

THE SANTA CLARA COUNTY BUILDERS’ EXCHANGE
LIABILITY INSURANCE PROGRAM

Builders’ Exchange ,
orsatacLara Nty The Board of the Builders” Exchange of Santa Clara County has enhanced

its new General Liability Insurance Program for Santa Clara Builders’ Exchange confractors.
R-T Specialty, LLC is the exclusive wholesale broker for this program.

Here is what the program offers:

A. Up to a 10% premium discount for Builders’ Exchange Members through four A rated
carriers.

B. Access to over 50 other General Liability Markets—Programs for ALL contractor
classifications.

C. The Program’s endorsement provides a much needed revenue stream for the Exchange.

Bozzuto Insurance is an authorized agent for the Builders’ Exchange Program, bringing 31
years of construction insurance experience to Northern California. Insurance coverage under

this program will be placed through R-T Specialty, LLC.

Dan Bozzuto, President, adds: “Buying insurance as a group enables the Exchange to
not only offer lower pricing to members, but adds revenue to the Exchange, allowing it
to continue to offer lower dues and more benefits to the membership.”

The industry veferans at RT Specialty, LLC (RT] will help you navigate the wholesale specialty
and MGA marketplace. RT has developed the long-ferm relationships, resources and trust that
make it a leader in the wholesale brokerage arena.

For more information about this program, contact a Bozzuto representative or have your agent
confact Joe Wood at R-T Specialty Insurance Services, LLC.



Special Offer for GSBE Members: Online Safety Training Discounts!

GSBE has negotiated a 10% member discount off the price of ClickSafety’s award winning
Online Safety Training Courses. Why 5,000+ companies turn to ClickSafety’s Risk Management
Solutions:

Self-paced courses, available 24/7 from any Web connection

Less expensive and more convenient than classroom training

Tracking and recordkeeping helps you audit employee compliance

Department of Labor OSHA safety and health course completion card for graduates
Designed by Certified Safety Professionals (CSP) and Certified Industrial Hygienists (CIH)

Now, with special GSBE member pricing, it's time to get

[
®
on board with Safety Training. Sign up, or get full course (G'_’G,{SAFETY

descriptions and requirements at:
* 1.800.971.1080

ClickSafety — an official GSBE Business Partner
and Authorized OSHA Online Outreach Training Provider




http://contractorselect.com/sl/BXSCCO_Classifieds/



888-328-0770

Allstate Business Auto Insurance — 10% Discount for Builders Exchange Of
Santa Clara County Members

Now, Builders Exchange of Santa Clara County members are eligible for a 10%
discount on business auto insurance through Allstate. Click here or call 888-328-
0770 to find out more.

NEW & IMPROVED Business Auto Policy

Your business doesn’t have time for disruption. And one small accident can have
a major effect on your ability to serve your customers. That’'s why we offer
quality, affordable coverage to help you get back on the road quickly for less.

With Allstate business auto insurance, you'll receive these benefits at no
additional cost that includes:
o Lease and loan gap coverage
Blanket additional insured protection
Temporary substitute and leased vehicle coverage
Glass repair deductible waiver
Personal effects coverage
24/7 live claim service
One local agent who can take care of your business insurance needs

O O O O O O

Let my small business help protect yours

As an Allstate Agent, I’'m a business owner just like you. So | understand what it
takes to protect yours. I'll tailor a policy to specifically match the needs and
budget of your business. And because I’'m backed by a company with over 60
years of experience, you know you’re getting protection you can trust.

There’s never been a better time to save. To learn more about our new and
improved business policies, and to take advantage of the 10% discount Allstate
is offering Builders Exchange of Santa Clara County members, click here or call
me at 888-328-0770 to find out more.

Dean Shibler

Exclusive Allstate Agent
888-328-0770
www.MyExchangeDiscount.com


http://myexchangediscount.com/signup
http://www.myexchangediscount.com/
http://www.myexchangediscount.com/

The Builders Exchange is pleased to announce a new discount commercial fueling
program with Flyers Energy. Exchange members receive a 3-cent fuel discount on
gallons purchased with a CFN (Commercial Fueling Network) and a 2 cent discount with
the Flyers Fleet Card, with acceptance at over 92% of gas stations nationwide. At no
additional cost, this program also comes with security and accounting features that will
save your business thousands of dollars per year. Flyers Energy will also
provide a FREE analysis of your most recent fuel invoice or receipts to determine if the
Exchange discount can benefit your business.

Here’s how to get started:

Call Michael Nathan at 510-376-4700 for more information. We encourage you to start
saving money and support the Exchange by taking advantage of this special program.

The Builders’ Exchange is pleased to announce a new member benefit
program with Agathos Laboratories. Agathos Labs specializes in:

. affordable drug, alcohol and steroid testing
. background screens for small, medium and large businesses.
. FDA-cleared on-site/rapid drug test cups, cassettes and dips.

With plenty of testing sites throughout the state, Agathos Labs can develop
an employment screening program that can meet your needs. For more
information, please contact Paul Momoh at Agathos Labs -

Phone- (408) 730-6819

Fax- (408) 246-5227

Email- pomomoh@agathoslabs.com

Website- http://www.agathoslabs.com/ca-builders-exchange/


http://www.agathoslabs.com/ca-builders-exchange/

OSHA 10 Hour
Construction Safety and Health

Outreach Program
April 3 and April 4

This course is ideal for supervisors with safety and health responsibilities, and for employee
safety and health awareness. Students will be introduced to OSHA policies, procedures, and
standards as well as construction safety and health principles. The course will review the scope
and application of the OSHA Act and General Duty Clause, as well as examine areas that are
most hazardous. Upon successful completion of the course, participants will receive an OSHA
construction safety and health 10-hour course completion card from UCSD. YOU MUST

ATTEND BOTH SESSIONS TO GET THE CERTIFICATION.

Topics include:

* OSHA requirements and general safety & health provisions
* Electrical hazards

* Ladders and fall protection

* Personal Protective Equipment (PPE)

* Scaffolding

* Tools and Equipment

* Materials handling, storage and use

Classes start at 8 AM and end at 1 PM. Lunch will be provided

Cost $195 per person until March 29
$215 per person after March 29

Instructor: Julio Ruiz Jr.-Safety Management Consultant from an Aura of Safety. (NW)

o
Company Name Reserve your spot by
' mailing check made

Main Contact out to the Builders
Exchange for the

Name(s)of Attendee seminar by March 29
to:
Seminar

Total Enclosed Builders Exchange
400 Reed St.

Phone Fax

Santa Clara, CA 95050




W

BASIC BLUEPRINT
READING SEMINAR

All construction work depends on the proper evaluation of the construction blue-
prints. Anyone who plans a management career in construction must be able to re-
view and analyze blueprints. This class will sell out so get sign up today! After this
four week course, students will understand:

*The fundamentals of the contract documents

*How to navigate through the plans and specifications

* Avoid costly pitfalls as a result of document errors

*How to increase profitability by learning how to successfully
interpret the blueprints.

Seminar Cost: $195 Price after March 27:$220
Duration of the Seminar: Thursday Nights for 4 weeks, starting April 3
Class Start Time: 5:00 PM

No Refunds

About the instructor-Rich Jensen has been in the construction industry over 30 years, working as a
Project Manager at Barnhart Construction and owner of New Mission City Millwork.. He also was a
long time instructor in the West Valley College Construction Technology Program. Rich taught classes
in Quantity Surveying and Cost Estimating. Rich is currently the principal at Jensen Construction
Management Services. (XLI)

Company Name Reserve your spot by

mailing check made
out to the Builders’
Exchange for the
seminar by April 3
to:

Main Contact

Phone Fax

Students Attending

Blueprint Seminar
Builders’ Exchange
400 Reed St.

Santa Clara, CA 95050

Total Enclosed




Capitol Connection Q&A for Contractors
Week of 3/24/14

By Shauna Krause of Capitol Services, Inc.

Many contractors are taking advantage of California now allowing operations as a Limited Liability Com-
pany. However, keeping the license number you had for years might be an issue. But first, another con-
tractor discovers a way to ‘waive’ the exam in qualifying a new corporate license...

Q: We are currently exploring the options to obtain a Class “B" contractor’s license. My father is cur-
rently serving as an Officer under a Corporate license (also a “B)" and has been since Jan. 2008. He cur-
rently does not have a license himself and is looking at his options to obtain one. Due to his limited Eng-
lish he has struggled with examination itself, and from my own understanding he potentially qualifies for
an examination waiver. Unfortunately that's where my confusion begins. It seems there are a variety of
options, particularly replacing and becoming the new Responsible Managing Officer (RMO). But before I
go further let me explain our intentions. We intend to incorporate a new business and run a separate
company entirely once his license is obtained, as we no longer plan on working with the individuals that
are part of the current Corporate contractor’s license, and we are all in agreement to dissolve the current
corporation in the future. So my question is what exactly are our options to make my father the RMO of
the new corporation? What is the cost?

A: Since your father has been listed on the current license as an Officer for over five years he can apply
to replace the Qualifier and request to waive the exams. I understand that your intentions are to apply
for a new corporate license, however in order to waive the exams your father will need to first replace
the Qualifier on the existing license. Once he is listed as the RMO, he can then go apply under a sepa-
rate company as the qualifying individual without needing to take the exams since he will already be
considered “"Qualified”.

The State fee to replace the Qualifying Individual is $75.00. The State fee for the new corporate license is
$480.00 for one classification. If you, or anyone else, needs help with this process just give us a call.

Q: We currently have a corporate contractor's license that we want to change to a Limited Liability Com-
pany (LLC). Are we required to convert the corporation to an LLC with the Secretary of State in order to
keep the same contractor’s license number, or can we form a new LLC while keeping the existing corpo-
ration in existence? We want to have the license number transferred from the corporation to the LLC,
but we want to keep the corporation in existence with the Secretary of State in order to keep selling our
product. The corporation will not be doing any installs.

A: The CSLB allows a corporate license number to be reissued to an LLC if the following conditions exist:
1) The corporate license is in good standing immediately before its cancellation in connection with the
application for an LLC license; 2) The LLC was formed by a corporation to continue the business of the
corporation subsequent to the cancellation of the corporate entity’s license, and; 3) The personnel listed
for each entity are the same.

The law does not stipulate that it must be converted, so as long as you meet the three requirements
above, you can keep your existing corporation in place to use for other purposes not related to perform-
ing construction work and transfer the corporation’s license number to the newly formed LLC.

While knowledge is power, knowing where to go for the answers is half the battle. Get expert assistance
immediately when you call 866-443-0657, email info@cutredtape.com, or write us at Capitol Services,
Inc., 1225 8th St. Ste. 580, Sacramento, CA 95814. Research past columns at www.cutredtape.com.



mailto:info@cutredtape.com
http://www.cutredtape.com/

Tallgate Topics

Working Safely Around Forklifts

Forklift vehicles are not like automobiles; they’re about twice as heavy, due to the counterbalance weight needed

to carry large loads. Because forklifts are so heavy, when a pedestrian worker gets injured by a forklift vehicle, the
injury is often very serious and sometimes fatal. To avoid becoming a victim of a forklift accident, be constantly
aware of the forklift activities around you both in your immediate work area and in other areas of the workplace you
may need to go. Forklifts don’t maneuver like automobiles. Forklifts can turn in a very small radius. They’re rear-
wheel driven, so their rear end swings out wider than an automobile’s pathway. So, always give a forklift PLENTY
of room to maneuver. Don’t stand near a forklift when it begins to move. Their extra weight means a forklift can’t
stop as fast as an auto. Don’t try to squeeze by an operating forklift; their unexpected movements can crush you
between the vehicle and a stationary object.

Forklifts have limited visibility. The forks and lifting mechanism block the line of sight for the driver. If there’s a
load on the lift, visibility is even more limited. So, it’s up to YOU, the pedestrian, to watch for and avoid forklifts.
Don’t rely on the forklift driver to see you. If you MUST move around near an active forklift, maintain eye contact
with the driver at all times. And, always provide enough space for the forklift to move safely out of your way.

Never stand near or under loaded forklift tines/forks. Forklifts can drop their load or knock over a stack of materials,
causing a possible caught/crush injury. Always wait until a forklift is idle and the parking brake is ON, before
entering an active forklift working zone. Evaluate work areas around you to ensure that forklift activities can’t impact
you. For example, a forklift in one aisle can push a product off a shelf from that side of the aisle into the adjacent
aisle you may be in and crush you. Listen carefully and look both ways before you step out from an aisle, around a
corner, or across a pathway. Avoid crossing in front of a moving forklift and don’t try to “beat” one to a crossing.
Install mirrors in blind entry areas to help pedestrians and forklift drivers keep track of each other. Paint wide, safe
pathways on work area floors to separate pedestrians from forklift travels zones. Adequate lighting can also ensure
that drivers and pedestrians see each other.

Finally, stay alert and work at a safe pace; distracted or hurrying workers and quick paced forklift driving can lead to
an accident or injury. Get periodic training on forklift safety to remember safe work practices and the consequences
if you don’t follow them. If there are forklifts present where you work, think about your surroundings and how you
can keep yourself safe from a forklift injury.

The above evaluations and/or recommendations are for general guidance only and should not be relied upon for legal compliance
purposes. They are based solely on the information provided to us and relate only to those conditions specifically discussed. We do
not make any warranty, expressed or implied, that your workplace is safe or healthful or that it complies with all laws, regulations
or standards.

Supervisor’s Signature
Meeting Attended By:
X

X X X X
X X X X X

STATE Tailgate topic provided courtesty of State Compensation Insurance Fund. For more
comPENSATION fajlgate topics, check out the State Fund website at:

INSURANCE

FUND http://www.statefundca.com/safety/safetymeeting/SafetyMeetingTopics.aspx




	Family Day
	Major Projects
	2014 Board of Directors
	PROJECTS OUT TO BID
	Q&A Insurance
	Misc Projects
	Caltrans
	State Fund
	Results
	METLIFE AUTO & HOME
	2014 Legal Seminars
	Issues with View Project Docs and File Downloader
	General Liability Insurance Program
	Click Safety 
	New Online Constructopm Classifieds
	Allstate Business Auto Insurance – 10% Discount for Builders Exchange OfSanta Clara County Members
	Flyers Energy and Agathos Labs
	OSHA 10 Hr 
	BASIC BLUEPRINTREADING SEMINAR
	Capitol Connection Q&A for Contractors
	Tailgate Topics



